
VERSION 1

Rental
ProResources Guide

Industrial Tools



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations2

We equip our customers and 
communities to build a brighter future.
Herc Rental ProResources provides customers in manufacturing, petroleum refining, pulp and 
paper processing, power generation and more with an industrial line of products and services 
that include equipment, supplies, tools, customized mobile tool rooms and high-tech asset 
management systems. Whether your goal is improved efficiency or a cleaner and safer facility, 
Herc Rentals can help. With our strategically-placed ProResources locations spread across North 
America, we can get you the tools you need when you need them.

Distribution Centers



HercRentals.com 3

AIR TOOLS
Air Drills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             13
Air Grinders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          13
Air Impact Wrenches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 14
Air Manifold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          14
Air Powered Fans . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     15
Air Saws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             15
Fans + Blowers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       16
Busters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              17
Hammers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            17
Rock Drills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           17

 

ELECTRICAL TOOLS 

Drills . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                19
Drills Presses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         19 
Grinders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           20
Saws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              20

HYDRAULIC TOOLS
Jack + Cylinders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    22
Hydrostatic Test Pumps . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             23
Split Flow Pump. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    23
Hydraulic Torquing Tools . . . . . . . . . . . . .            24
Pneumatic Torquing Tools . . . . . . . . . . . .           24
Manual Torquing + Accessories. . . . . . . .       25
Tensioning Equipment . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              25

LIGHTING 

Small Portable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     28
Hazardous Location . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                29
Light Towers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         31
Lighting Performance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               33

MECHANICAL +
ELECTRICAL TRADES 

Pipe Threading . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      .33
Pipe Groover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        .33
Pipe Accessories. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    34
Pipe Beveling Tools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 34
Crimpers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Pipe Stands + Vises . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 35 
Cable Pulling + Conduit Bending . . . . . .     36
Sheaves. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             37
Rollers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              37
Strut Shear Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      38
Fusion Machines. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    39
Flange Spreaders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   40

RIGGING
Chain Falls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         43
Push and Gear Trolleys . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               .46
Material Contractor lifts . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             47
Hand Trucks + Dollies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               47
Ergonomic Arm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     .48
EksoZeroG Quick Reference. . . . . . . . . . .49

STORAGE + JOB TRAILERS 

Containers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         47
Mobile Tool Trailer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  48

WELDING 
  
Plasma Cutters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       51
Welders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           52
Welding Solution . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   54
Welding Quick Reference . . . . . . . . . . . .           55

ProResources Branch Locations. . . . . . .       57

TABLE OF 
CONTENTS



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations4

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Safety First 
Safe operation of our rental equipment is a top priority. 
SAFETY FIRST. SAFETY ALWAYS.

We offer Equipment Safe Operation Training with top-
notch instructors for many of the equipment categories 
we rent.  
 
All courses include hands-on practical training and 
evaluation. Upon successful course completion, you’ll 
be issued a wallet card and certificate for the following 
operator certification courses:

• Aerial (Scissor, Boom, Manually Propelled AWP)

• Forklift Class I, IV, V

• Variable Reach & Straight Mast Forklift Class VII

Training is available at your local branch or we can come 
to your job site.

Rental Terms 
Herc Rentals provides daily, weekly, monthly and long-
term rentals. Acceptable forms of payment are checks 
and major credit cards, or if you’re a frequent customer, 
we invite you to open a commercial account with us.

Please note: two forms of identification are required 
from all customers who do not have a commercial 
account, preferably a valid driver’s license and a major 
credit card.

For your convenience, visit HercRentals.com/us/credit to 
download, or complete our online credit application. 

Transportation Services 
Herc Rentals has one of the largest equipment delivery 
and service fleets in North America. Utilizing our special 
delivery fleet, we ensure your equipment arrives safely 
and on time. 

Rental Protection Plan (RPP) 
Herc Rentals provides peace of mind with RPP covering 
accidental damage or theft of equipment during the 
rental period. It can also be used to supplement your 
Certificate of Insurance (COI). 

 
Herc Rentals will limit your liability to a customer 
contribution of $500 per item or 10% of the repair cost, 
whichever is less. 

Refueling and Cleaning Services 
All equipment is delivered clean and with a full tank 
of fuel, and if returned in the same condition, no 
charges apply. For your convenience upon return, 
we offer cleaning and refueling services.  

REFUELING: Customer must refuel to starting level prior 
to return; or, refuel upon return. Fees will be based on 
gallons used. Refueling rates include costs for fuel tanks, 
maintenance, and labor. 

CLEANING: Equipment must be cleaned prior to return; 
if not returned clean, fees will be assessed to bring 
equipment to rental-ready condition. Cleaning rates 
include costs for labor and materials.

Preventative Maintenance Services
To maintain the highest level of operating performance 
of our fleet of generators, pumps, carry deck cranes 
and similar equipment, Herc Rentals performs 
preventative maintenance as recommended by the 
manufacturer. In addition, Herc Rentals complies with 
all inspection requirements and applies a Preventative 
Maintenance (PM) Charge associated with performing 
the maintenance and service. The PM charge is a per 
hour charge that is applied to every hour the Equipment 
is operating or running while on rent.  The PM charge 
is between $1 - $4 depending on the type and size 
of the Equipment and the number of hours which is 
determined by the meter machine installed on the 
Equipment.  PM charges are billed monthly based on 160 
hours of use.  At time of final invoice, the PM charge for 
the time on rent will be adjusted up or down to reflect 
actual hours used.  Inspection fees may apply separately 
or as part of the PM Charge.  The PM charge is not a tax, 
or a government mandated charge and Herc Rentals 
may change it from time to time in its discretion. 

For a complete description of 
our services and associated 
charges, visit HercRentals.com



HercRentals.com 5

At Herc Rentals, we have the equipment safety training 

where and when you need it. We have a wide range 

of high quality operator safety training classes. Our 

classroom and hands-on training sessions help meet 

your training requirements while preparing each 

operator to get the job done right.  

 

Familiarization Upon Delivery  

Upon delivery, the Driver shall complete the following 

with the person receiving the  

Aerial Platform/Forklift: 

• Identify the weather resistant compartment  

(for manual storage)

• Confirm that the manuals, as specified by the 

manufacturer, are on the Aerial Platform/Forklift.

• Review control functions with the operator or person 

designated by the customer

• Review safety devices specific to the model Aerial 

Platform/Forklift being delivered

General Training  

Our General Training format includes:

• Formal instruction (e.g., lecture, discussion, written 

material and manufacturer's training material)

• Practical training (demonstrations and exercises 

performed by the trainee)

• Evaluation of the operator’s performance in the 

workplace (In collaboration with the customer)

In our courses we review:  
• Equipment-related topics

• Workplace-related topics

• Plant/Site specific rules

• Personal protective equipment requirements

Familiarization Does Not Satisfy  
Requirements for Certification 
 
Herc Rentals can deliver Equipment Safe Operation Training to 

our customers using our Qualified Instructors for the following 

equipment we rent:

Powered Industrial Trucks (Forklifts) as required by  
OSHA 1910.178 and 1926.602:
• Internal Combustion Engine Trucks (solid/cushion tires) (Class IV)

• Internal Combustion Engine Trucks (pneumatic tires) (Class V)

• Rough Terrain Forklift Trucks (straight/vertical mast and variable/ 

   extended reach) (telescopic)(Class VII)

• Electric Motor Rider Trucks (Class I)

• Electric Motor Narrow Aisle Trucks (Class II)

• Electric Motor Hand Trucks or Hand/Rider Trucks (Class III)

Mobile Elevated Aerial Platforms (formerly Aerial Work 
Platform) covered by ANSI/SIA Standards:
• Vehicle Mounted Towable Boom Lift

• Manually Propelled Elevating Platform

• Boom Supported Elevating Work Platform

• Self-Propelled Elevating Work Platform

Other Equipment Safe Operator Training Courses Offered
• Skid Steer

• Excavator

Train the Trainer Courses 
• Mobile Elevated Work Platform (formerly Aerial Work Platform)

• Powered Industrial Trucks (Forklifts)

Silica Dust Training 

• Silica Dust (Table 1)

• Backhoe

• Atrium Boom Lift

GENERAL TRAINING FAMILIARIZATION

• Classroom/Formal Training
• Hands-On Evaluation

• Hands-On Instruction only
• Time 10-45 minutes

SAFETY TRAINING

FOCUS  
ON YOU

Difference Between General 
Training + Familiarization  



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations6

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Providing Solutions  
and Delivering Them Too 
 

Herc Rentals offers a full-service delivery, 
all trackable from the palm of your 
hand. You have the ability to monitor 
the gear from the moment it leaves our 
yard until it is delivered to your job site.  
With our wide array of delivery vehicles, 
we have everything to meet all of your 
transportation needs.

DELIVERY
FLEET

Automatic  
Notifications

Real-time  
Tracking

Improved delivery 
vehicle routing

Improved fleet 
productivity

Pickup 
information is fed 
back to Herc Team



HercRentals.com 7

Remediation
Delivery Trailer
Great for PCT and Remediation as 
the trailer is equipped with proper 
tie down points and fold out ramp/
liftgate. When the pick-up or box 
truck is not large enough you can 
add the trailer to deliver all your 
equipment at once.

Roll Back  
Delivery Truck
Designed for classic fleet. This is a 
heavy duty truck solution that has 
the ability to deliver in the city. 
This truck is good to use when you 
cannot fit a tractor trailer onsite.

Remediation  
Delivery Truck
Designed for Climate and 
Remediation. Small enough to 
make deliveries to metro/city area. 
Equipped with a tow package, fleet 
can be delivered with just the box 
truck or box truck and trailer combo.

Delivery Truck  
with Traveling Trailer
Designed for a Classic Branch. This 
is the main truck that is used to 
deliver equipment. This truck 
has the largest weight capacity 
and deck space to allow a driver 
to deliver and pickup numerous 
pieces of equipment.

ProContractor Tools  
Delivery Truck
Designed for PCT quick delivery. 
Small enough to make deliveries in 
metro/city area. Is equipped with a 
tow package for trailers
and towable fleet.

Roll Off  
Delivery Truck
Designed for a Classic Branch. Small 
enough to make deliveries to metro/city 
area. Medium Duty truck that allows the 
driver to load/unload on a flat surface 
to provide extra safety. This truck allows 
the branch to deliver a wide range of 
equipment since the bed lays flat on 
the ground and has a very minimal load 
degree angle.

Mobile Tool Room
Provides an easy and functional 
way to manage numerous tools 
on location. Allow Herc Rentals 
professionals to assist you in our 
tool management system for your 
next project.



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations8

N
EW

 P
RO

D
U

CT
S

LIGHT TOWERNEW

NEW INNOVATIVE 

PRODUCTS
NOW AVAILABLE IN OUR INVENTORY

GENERAC/CUBE+ HYPER

The CUBE+ HYPER light tower is equipped with Omnia® LED Technology allowing the  
operator to point the floodlights in every direction, to provide 360° illumination. 

•	 Extend run times by 300% compared to Metal Halide
•	 Power Zone auto light controller for dusk to dawn operation or 7-day scheduler
•	 Telematics enabled for remote on/off and fuel level monitoring
•	 Qty (16) fit on a 48-foot truck

PROCONTROL TELEMATICS

MOBILE APP
NEW

Mobile version of ProControl Telematics is now available. 
Gain insight to your rentals from your mobile device. It's easy to 
use and can be launched from the Herc Rentals App.

•	 View Items on-Rent
•	 Active Rental Details
•	 Equipment Location

•	 Equipment details
•	 Directions

210
LIGHT RANGE

27.5
MAST HEIGHT

300
RUNTIME

hrs

WELDERSNEW

XMT 350-6 PACK RACK

Conveniently houses multiple power sources, an ideal system 
for onsite applications including construction and shipbuilding.

•	 Auto adjusts to supplied input  
power 208-575V 1PH or 3PH

•	 Loaded with operator productivity features

.20gph
FUEL BURN

ZERO
emissions

ZERO 
GPH

Shore Power 
Direct power for  
continuous operation



HercRentals.com 9

N
EW

 PRO
D

U
CTS

TENSIONING EQUIPMENT

ERGONOMIC ARM

FUSION MACHINE

NEW

NEW

MCELROY/ROLLING 28

HI-FORCE/STS

EKSO/ZERO G ARM

•	 Removable 3 or 4-jaw carriage for in ditch use
•	 Wheeled chassis allows easy maneuvering on the job site
•	 Hydraulic facer for facing the heaviest wall pipe with ease
•	 Serrated jaws & inserts keep pipe from slipping during fusion

•	 Nitrocarburised piston
•	 Single acting design with manual piston retraction
•	 Dual quick connect couplings for easy connection
•	 Interchangeable accessories to cover multiple stud bolt sizes using same tensioner

Rolling 28 fuses HDPE pipe from 2 inch to 8 inch. Fusion machine 
is offered with either low or high force cylinders, and have a fuse 
pressure of up to 1,500 psi.

The STS imperial bolt tensioner range is designed for topside operation in a wide 
variety of applications including pipeline flanges, heat exchangers, pressure 
vessels, compressor covers, boiler feed pumps, anchor bolts and many others.

EksoZeroG helps ease the 
physical burden on construction 
and demolition workers.

The EksoZeroG is a product that attaches to an aerial lift or scaffolding 
and uses two spring-arms to counterbalance the weight of heavy tools.

•	 Avoid injury using tools that feel weightless
•	 Maintain full, active crews and increase productivity
•	 Keep workers safe

NEW



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations10

COMMITMENT 
TO SUSTAINABILITY

OUR 
OPERATIONS 
ON THE 
ENVIRONMENT 

•	 Handle, store, and dispose of substances 
that are defined as hazardous material in 
compliance with local, state, and federal 
regulation;

•	 Reduce, reuse, and recycle our waste products 
as much as possible;

•	 Minimize water consumption and ensure 
safe water treatment within our branches by 
incorporating innovative design of waste water 
treatment systems;

•	 Minimize energy consumption by employing 
energy reducing initiatives;

•	 Conduct regular training for staff working 
in and around petroleum storage tanks to 
inform on hazardous materials stored onsite, 

as well as regular inspections of storage tanks, 
dispensers, and critical safety devices;

•	 When required by local, state, and federal 
regulations, develop and maintain appropriate 
emergency and spill response programs;

•	 Whenever possible, purchase products 
and services that do the least damage to 
the environment and communicating this 
commitment to our vendors;

•	 Monitor the environmental impact of our 
business practices and review our progress on 
a continual basis; and

•	 Promote environmental stewardship and best 
management practices to our customers that 
utilize rental equipment.

Environmental 
Management Policy 
 
We are committed to minimizing the impact of our equipment rental operations on the environment by 
implementing programs that incorporate sound environmental policy. We will operate in accordance with all 
relevant local, state, and federal regulations and will strive to use pollution prevention and best management 
practices throughout our branches to:



100% COVERED
NO FORMS
NO WORRIES

YOU’RE
COVERED

ProRPP protects you against the 
cost of damaged or stolen gear.

By accepting our rental protection plan, 
ProRPP, Herc Rentals will waive 100 percent 
of the repair/replacement cost of damaged 
or stolen gear. When you return damaged 
gear or provide a police report for stolen 
gear, Herc Rentals will cover the damage and 
replacement cost - no questions asked. This 
provides you with a truly worry-free rental 
experience.

For more information about 
our rental protection plans visit  
HercRentals.com or scan code.

WITHOUT 
PRORPP

WITH
PRORPP

Rental Cost	 $2,000	 $2,000		

RPP Cost (15%)	 $0	 $300	

Initial Out of 
Pocket Cost	 $2,000	 $2,300		

Repair Cost	 $8,000	 $0		

Out of  
Pocket Cost	 $10,000	 $2,300	 		

Savings	 $0	 $7,700	

Pay this NOW

To save this LATER

ProRPP Saves you money!

Example: A Compact Track Loader is damaged 
while on rent. The repair costs total is $8,000:



AIR TOOLS

Air Manifold

Air Drills

Air Grinders

Air Saws

Air Impact Wrenches

Air Powered Fans

Fans + Blowers

Busters

Hammers

Rock Drills

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

All The Gear You Need.

Crack. Break. Bust. Chip. Power through what you 
need to do with powerful air tools. Whether you’re 
drilling through rocks, breaking up pavement 
of busting rivets on your next demo job, these 
strong, rugged tools use compressed air to help 
you handle your toughest tasks.

We have a selection of models across 
multiple categories, so you can rest 
assured we have the right tool for your 
projects.

AIR IMPACT WRENCH
IR/3955B1TI

PROCONTRACTOR



HercRentals.com 13

A
IR TO

O
LS

MAKE MODEL TYPE SIZE CFM @ 90PSI RPM CAT CLASS

Cleco 15DP Horizontal 1/2" 15 160 rpm 120-3500

IR 728LA2 Horizontal 3/8" 3.20 3,800 rpm 120-3510

CS Unitec 22404001 Rotary 3" 31 0-625 rpm 100-1180

CS Unitec ECO80AK Magnetic 3" - 4 speed 130-1260

IR/1PT38ST4 CS UNITEC/22404001

•	 Compact and light weight
•	 Variable speed control
•	 Contoured rear radius provides comfortable, 

convenient position for gripping.

•	 Safety clutch for overloading and jamming
•	 Hammer drill holes in concrete, brick + masonry
•	 Straight drilling of steel and wood

AIR DRILLS

MAKE MODEL TYPE DIAMETER ARBOR FREE SPEED WEIGHT CAT CLASS

IR HD180RG4 7" Batwing 1/4" collet 3/8" 600 rpm 8.75 lbs 120-3050

IR HA120RP1045 4" Right angle 1/4" collet 3/8" 12,000 rpm 3.6 lbs 120-3010

IR 88V60P Horizontal 1/4" collet 3/8" 6,500 rpm 8.75 lbs 120-3020

IR/HD180RG4 IR/HA120RP1045 IR/88V60P

•	 Ideal for heavy duty stock removal
•	 Vibration dampening handle
•	 Superior power to weight ratio

•	 Industrial duty material removal with burrs 
grinding wheels and coated abrasives

•	 Powerful vane motor
•	 Optimized for general industrial use

•	 Solid steel motor and arbor housing 
•	 Built-in mist lubricator automatically oils motor
•	 Heavy-duty, double-row ball bearings 

AIR GRINDERS



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations14

A
IR

 T
O

O
LS

MAKE MODEL DRIVE MAX TORQUE SPEED WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Cleco 9525 3/8" 510 8,000 rpm 2.9 lbs 135-2560

IR MP-1700 1/2" 370 6,500 rpm 5.3 lbs 135-2580

IR 2925Ti 3/4" 1,450 5,200 rpm 12 lbs 135-2590

IR 2925B2Ti 1" 1,600 6.500 rpm 15.20 lbs 135-2600

IR 3955B2Ti 1-1/2" 5,000 295 rpm 36.5 lbs 135-2610

IR 3955B1Ti 1-1/2" Spline 5,000 2,750 rpm 34.6 lbs 135-2620

IR/2925Ti IR/3955B1Ti

•	 Titanium hammer case
•	 Pressure fed lubrication mechanism
•	 Twin hammer mechanism

•	 Titanium hammer case
•	 Twin hammer mechanism
•	 7-vane reverse-bias motor

AIR IMPACT WRENCHES

TX/TX-2AMF

•	 Use when there is a need to have multiple outlets of air to 
supply various pneumatic tools simultaneously	

•	 Drain valve on bottom of tank	
•	 Units can be linked together by replacing the square plug 

with a hose coupling

MAKE MODEL TANK CAPACITY INLET OUTLETS WORKING 
PRESSURE WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Texas Pneumatic TX-2AMF 15 Gal (ASME) (1) 2in 4-Prong Coupling (8) 3/4 in Ball Valves w/ Crows Ft Couplings 200 psi 63 lbs 140-3580

Texas Pneumatic TX-4AMF 30 Gal (ASME) (1) 2in 4-Prong Coupling (8) 3/4 in Ball Valves w/ Crows Ft Couplings 200 psi 115 lbs 140-3580

AIR MANIFOLD



HercRentals.com 15

A
IR TO

O
LS

MAKE MODEL TYPE BLADE SIZE CFM @ 90PSI CAT CLASS

IR S80 Circular 8-1/4" 67 120-3600

IR SRA010A1 Reciprocating 2-3/8" 51 120-3610

CS Unitec 5 1212 0010 Hack saw 2-3/8" 51 120-3620

CS Unitec 5 6003 0010 Portable Band 44-7/8" x 1/2" 21 120-3630

IR/S80 IR/SRA010A1 CS UNITEC/5 1212 0010

•	 Faster removal and tightening of large fasteners
•	 Precision ball and cam impact mechanism
•	 Portable, easy to handle or suspend

•	 Titanium hammer case
•	 Pressure fed lubrication mechanism
•	 Twin hammer mechanism

•	 Titanium hammer case
•	 Twin hammer mechanism
•	 7-vane reverse-bias motor

AIR SAWS

TX-PNEU/TX-JF12 JETFANTX-PNEU/TX-6-AM

•	 Ventilation of tanks, process vessels, or other 
confined areas

•	 Use as blower or exhauster
•	 4” blade design produces high airflow at lower 

RPM

•	 Used with 20” and 24” Jet Fans. 
•	 Swing Gates allow ventilation ports to be used 

as additional entry or exit points for confined 
spaces.

•	 Used for venting hazardous areas
•	 Operates on compressed air or steam
•	 Can be used as a blower or exhauster

MAKE MODEL AIRFLOW
INSIDE 
DIAMETER

DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Texas Pneumatic TX-3-AM 60 psig – 863 cfm / 80 psig  - 1,067 cfm / 100 psig – 3,698 cfm 3" 32" x 7.3" x 7" 10 lbs 710-1220

Texas Pneumatic TX-6-AM 60 psig – 2,560 cfm / 80 psig  - 3,020 cfm / 100 psig – 3,698 cfm 6" 44" x 11.2" x 12.5" 25 lbs 710-1240

Texas Pneumatic TX-8-AM 60 psig – 2,560 cfm / 80 psig  - 3,020 cfm / 100 psig – 3,698 cfm 8" 46.5" x 14.3" x 14.3" 36 lbs 710-1260

Texas Pneumatic TX-10-AM 40 psig - 4,898 cfm / 60 psif - 6,182 cfm / 80 psif - 7,304 cfm 10" 48" x 16.8" x 15.8" 43 lbs 710-1280

Texas Pneumatic TX-JF12 60 psig - 2,161 cfm / 80 psig - 2,550 cfm / 100 psig - 2,866 cfm 12" 11" x 12.3" Diameter 41 lbs 710-1300

Texas Pneumatic TX-JF20 60 psig - 7,600 cfm / 80 psig - 9,100 cfm / 100 psig - 10,420 cfm 20" 12" x 24.5" Diameter 96 lbs 710-1360

Texas Pneumatic TX-JF24 60 psig - 11,005 cfm / 80 psig - 12,848 cfm / 100 psig - 16,136 cfm 24" 12" x 31.3" Diameter 131 lbs 710-1320

TX-SG20

TX-SG24

AIR POWERED FANS
SWING GATES OPTION AVAILABLE



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations16

A
IR

 T
O

O
LS

SCHAEFER/VKM42-2-B-0

•	 2-speed fan and a polyethylene housing for durability
•	 Portable solution for ventilating large areas	
•	 Ideal for personal comfort or livestock and 

equipment cooling needs

BREEZER MOBILE COOLING/PB10-A-06B TEMPEST/24-HD

•	 Can effectively cool up to 3,000 sq. ft. out to 80 feet
•	 Used as cooling stations at outdoor special events
•	 Fan is removable and can be stored in the tank during 

transport

•	 EX Model rated for Class I (Group C & D) and Class II (Group 
F & G) Environments

•	 Can be ducted up to 500 feet
•	 Solid steel roll cage frame with 10" rubber wheels

FANS + BLOWERS

MAKE MODEL AIRFLOW DIMENSIONS (LWH) MOTOR AMP DRAW CAT CLASS

TEMPEST 24-HD 13,000 cfm 28.8” x 26” x 34.5” 1 hp 13.4 amps, 115v 700-1180

TEMPEST 24-HD-EP 13,000 cfm 28.8” x 26” x 34.5” 1 hp 13.4 amps, 115v 700-1240

Breezer Mobile Cooling PB10-A-06B 14,000  cfm 46" x 29.5" x 42" 1  hp 9 amps, 115v 700-1280

Master MB-PO813-DC25 930  cfm 36.3" x 12.5" x 14.5" 1/3  hp 2.2 amps, 115v 700-1420

Schaefer VKM42-2-B-0 16,600 - 10,900  cfm 45.5" x 22" x  45.8" 1  hp 12.3 amps, 115v 925-3126

MAKE MODEL AIRFLOW
INSIDE 
DIAMETER

DIMENSIONS (LWH) AMP DRAW CAT CLASS

COPPUS 175 CV 1,500 cfm 8" 39" x 11.4" x 13.8" 73 lbs 700-1220

COPPUS 250 CV 3,000 cfm 12" - 86 lbs 700-1222

COPPUS/Vano 175 CV

•	 Accepts ducting at inlet and outlet ends
•	 Ideal for ventilating confined spaces
•	 High Volume - High Static pressure

MASTER/MB-PO813-DC25

•	 Manhole blower with integrated 25-foot 
ducting	

•	 Ideal for confined space ventilation	
•	 ETL listed for North American safety standards 



HercRentals.com 17

A
IR TO

O
LS

APT/CHIPPING HAMMER 264H/18671 APT/M133CN/18768

•	 Light concrete demolition •	 Medium to heavy demolition work
•	 Meets the weight requirements for bridge deck

MAKE MODEL TYPE HANDLE SHANK SIZE STROKE  BPM  CFM WEIGHT AIR INLET NPT CAT CLASS

APT 264H Hammer D-Handle .580 Hex 4" 1,375 34-36 @ 90 psi 15 lbs 7/8-24 120-1520

APT M133CN/18768 Busters D-Handle 11 x 8" 1,140 42-46 @ 90 psi 30 lbs 1/2 Female 120-2030

HAMMERS BUSTERS

APT/M115 APT/M155

•	 Lightweight for drilling holes for anchor bolts
•	 Converts from a drilling tool to a percussion tool
•	 Built-in automatic oiler

•	 Granite, hard-faced rock, quarry drilling 
•	 Adaptable wet drilling application

APT/M137

•	 Granite, hard-faced rock, quarry drilling 
•	 Adaptable wet drilling application

MAKE MODEL SHANK SIZE STROKE  BPM  CFM WEIGHT AIR INLET NPT CAT CLASS

APT M115 7/8" X 3-1/4" 1-3/8" 2,900 32-36 @ 90 psi 19 lbs 3/8 Male 120-1760

APT M137 7/8" X 3-1/4" 2-5/8" 2,300 85-90 @ 90 psi 38 lbs 1/2 Male 120-1780

APT M155 7/8" X 3-1/4" 3" 2,100 110-120 @ 90 psi 61 lbs 3/4 Male 120-1820

ROCK DRILLS



ELECTRIC
TOOLS

Drills

Drill Presses

Grinders

Saws

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

Getting the job done right requires the right tool.
Make sure you have what you need by checking 
out our selection of power tools, including 
saws, grinders, and drills.

Having the proper tools makes it easier for 
you to finish your projects on schedule. 
Our rental options help maximize your 
budget so you can make the most of 
every dollar.

All The Gear You Need.

DRILL PRESS 
MILWAUKEE/4210-1

PROCONTRACTOR



HercRentals.com 19

ELECTRIC TO
O

LS

DEWALT/DW297 DEWALT/DW124K

•	 Variable speed and reverse available for mixing
•	 Lightweight and soft grip handles for user comfort	
•	 Multiple positions for all drilling and mixing

•	 Impact wrench with soft grip handle
•	 Forward/reverse rocker switch	 

•	 Stud and joist drill kit with adjustable handles	
•	 Low speed/high torque gear settings 

DEWALT/DW130V

MAKE MODEL TYPE CHUCK SIZE SPEED RANGE AMP RATING WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Dewalt DW130V 1/2 in Drill 1/2" 0-550 rpm 9A 7.5 lbs 100-1550

Dewalt DW124k Right Angel Drill 1/2" 300-1,200 rpm 11.5A 14 lbs 100-6000

Dewalt DW297 Impact Wrench 3/4" 1,600 rpm 7.5A 11 lbs 130-1680

DRILLS

MILWAUKEE/4210-1

•	 Electromagnetic drill press
•	 ¾ inch chuck for fast and easy bit changes
•	 350 no load RPM geared low for maximum torque

MAKE MODEL TYPE SPEED POWER WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Mikwaukee 4210-1 Electric Drill Press 350 rpm 120v/12.5A 62 lbs 130-1220

CS Unitec MAB 525 2" - 2-1/2" 580 rpm 110v - 130-1250

CS Unitec ECO80AK 3" 4- speed 110v - 130-1260

DRILL PRESSES

CS UNITEC/MAB 525

•	 Powerful and reliable
•	 Quick-change keyless cutter system
•	 Integrated cutting oil reservoir



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations20

EL
EC

TR
IC

  T
O

O
LS

DEWALT/DWM120K

•	 Steel shroud and rubber bumpers 
•	 5" deep cutting capacity	
•	 Variable speed for specific applications

MAKITA/5402NA

•	 Ideal for cutting large and treated lumber	
•	 Low noise level (87dB)	
•	 Blade stabilizer for consistent rotation and  

superior performance

MAKE MODEL TYPE BLADE 45° MITER CUT CAPACITY 90° CROSS-CUT CAPACITY SPEED AMP RATING WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Makita 5402NA Circular Saw 16-1/4" 4-3/16" 6-3/16" 2,300 rpm 15A 43.5 lbs 100-6530

MAKE MODEL TYPE MAX CAPACITY (ROUND) MAX CAPACITY (RECTANGULAR) AMP RATING WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Dewalt DWM120K Deep Cut Band Saw 5" 5 x 4-3/4" 10A 15 lbs 100-6710

SAWS

MAKE MODEL TYPE WHEEL DIAMETER THREAD AMP RATING WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Dewalt D28131 RGT Angle 4 1/2" - 5" 5/8" 13 6.8 lbs 100-4810

DEWALT/D28131

GRINDERS

Versatile tool for a multitude of applications. 
Great for grinding, polishing, sanding.

•	 Quick-Change™ Wheel Release allows tool-free wheel removal
•	 Vibration-reducing side handle increases comfort for extended use applications
•	 Keyless adjustable guard provides tool-free guard adjustments to increase 

productivity



HYDRAULIC
TOOLS

Jack + Cylinders

Hydraulic Torquing Tools

Hydrostatic Test Pumps

Manual Torquing + Accessories

Split Flow Pump

Tensioning Equipment

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

Whether you’re driving fasteners, turning bolts, 
testing water lines, pumping large volumes of 
liquids or lifting, pushing, pulling, and holding 
heavy equipment in place, Herc Rentals’ 
hydraulic tools can be used for a variety 
of industrial applications efficiently and 
effectively. 

All The Gear You Need.

HYDRAULIC TORQUING 
ALLTITE/A DRIVE

PROCONTRACTOR



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations22

H
YD

RA
U

LI
C 

TO
O

LS

MAKE MODEL CAPACITY STROKE HEIGHT CAT CLASS

Enerpac RSM-50 5 Ton 5/8" 4.88" 481-1012

PowerTeam C55C 5 Ton 5-1/4" 5.25" 481-1018

PowerTeam C57C 5 Ton 6-3/4" 7.25" 481-1024

Enerpac RSM-100 10 Ton 1" 1.69" 481-1030

Enerpac RC-102 10 Ton 2-1/8" 4.78" 481-1036

Enerpac RC-104 10 Ton 4-1/8" 6.75" 481-1040

Enerpac RC-106 10 Ton 6-1/8" 9.75" 481-1042

Enerpac RSM100 10 Ton 7/16" 1.69" 481-1030

Enerpac RC-108 10 Ton 8" 11.75" 481-1048

Enerpac RSM100 10 Ton 15/32" 2-9/32" 481-1028

Enerpac RC256 25 Ton 6.25" 10-3/4" 481-1112

Enerpac RCH-121 12 Ton 1.63" 4.75" 481-1066

Enerpac RC156 15 Ton 6" 10.69" 481-1076

Enerpac RSM-200 20 Ton 7/16" Flat 2.03" 481-1090

Enerpac RSS202 20 Ton 1-3/4" 2.47" 481-1092

Enerpac RC-252 25 Ton 2" 6.5" 481-1108

MAKE MODEL CAPACITY STROKE HEIGHT CAT CLASS

Enerpac RC-254 25 Ton 4" 6.5" 481-1110

Enerpac RC-256 25 Ton 6-1/4" 10.25" 481-1112

SPX C256C 25 Ton 6-5/8" 21" 481-1112

Enerpac RC-2514 25 Ton 14-1/4" 18.75" 481-1126

Enerpac RSM-300 30 Ton 1/2" 2.31" 481-1132

Enerpac RCH-306 30 Ton 6-1/8" 13" 481-1150

Enerpac RC-504 50 Ton 3.94" 8.94" 481-1169

Enerpac RSM-500 50 Ton .63" 2.63" 481-1160

Enerpac RCS-502 50 Ton 2-1/8" 4.81" 481-1162

Enerpac RC-506 50 Ton 6-1/4" 11.13" 481-1170

PowerTeam C556C 55 Ton 6" 11.13" 481-1186

Enerpac RCS-1002 100 Ton 2" 5.56" 481-1242

Enerpac RC-1002 100 Ton 2-1/8" 5.56" 481-1238

Enerpac RC-1006 100 Ton 6-5/8" 14.06" 481-1254

Enerpac RC-2510 25 Ton 10.25" 14.75" 481-1120

Enerpac RC-2514 25 Ton 14.25" 18.75" 481-1126

ENERPAC / RSM-50

•	 Hydraulic cylinders available in hundreds of configurations
•	 Used for lifting, pushing, pulling, and holding
•	 Compatible with manual or electric pumps

POWERTEAM / P159 

•	 Manual dual action pump 
•	 Electric pumps available for high capacity cylinders
•	 Compatible with all brands of cylinders

JACKS + CYLINDERS



HercRentals.com 23

H
YD

RA
U

LIC TO
O

LS

MAKE MODEL RESERVOIR OIL FLOW PER LINE MOTOR VOLTAGE WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Hi-Force HSP34E104 55 gallons 36.61" 380/440, 50 or 60Hz 739 lbs 814-1005

RICE/EL1A RICE/DPH-3B RICE/ hp10-B

•	 Low volume medium pressure 
•	 Designed for testing sprinkler systems, 

irrigation lines, pressure vessels, plant process 
piping, and small diameter water line	

•	 Large volume medium pressure 
•	 Recommended for testing water lines up to 

24" diameter	

•	 High-pressure testing of oil, gas, and steam lines
•	 Pneumatic driven requiring only 100 psi of air 
•	 Dual pressure gauges for comparison readings

MAKE MODEL MAXIMUM  PSI  GPM POWER INLET OUTLET DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Rice EL1A 500  psi 3  gpm 1 hp Electric Motor, TEFC, 110 3/4" 1/2" 22" x 14" x 14" 76 lbs 125-1210

Rice DPH-3B 550  psi 11  gpm 6.5 hp Honda Gas 1" hosebarb 1/2" 25" x 21" x 17" 91 lbs 125-1240

Rice  hp10-B 10,000 psi 80 cu in Compressed air 100  psi N/A N/A 26" x 25" x 43" 155 lbs 125-1300

HYDROSTATIC TEST PUMPS

SPLIT FLOW PUMP

Hi-FORCE/HSP34E104

The HSP electric driven, split flow, hydraulic pump is designed 
to deliver equal volumes of oil from each individual control valve 
regardless of any variations in the hydraulic pressure.

This technology allows each of the 4 pistons to deliver an equal 
amount of oil flow per minute regardless of
variations in load weight distribution.

•	 Each valve can be operated independently with use of the 
electrical pendant

•	 Maximum working pressure of the HSP pump is 10000 PSI
•	 Split flow pumps allow for lifting and positioning large, unevenly 

weighted loads using multiple jacking points in a synchronized, 
level lift



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations24

H
YD

RA
U

LI
C 

TO
O

LS

MAKE MODEL DRIVE SIZE NUT SIZE BOLT SIZE CAT CLASS

Alltite A2-107 3/4" 1-7/16" 7/8" 135-3405

Alltite A2-110 3/4" 1-5/8" 1" 135-3410

Alltite A2-113 3/4" 1-13/16" 11/8" 135-3430

Alltite A2-200 3/4" 2" 11/4" 135-3770

Alltite A4-113 1" 1-13/16" 11/8" 135-3433

Alltite A4-206 1" 2-3/8" 1 1/2" 135-3480

Alltite A4-209 1" 2-9/16" 1 5/8" 135-3750

Alltite A4-212 1" 2-3/4" 1 3/4" 135-3510

Alltite A8-206 1-1/2" 2-3/8" 1 1/2" 135-3480

Alltite A8-215 1-1/2" 2-15/16" 1 7/8" 135-3730

Alltite A8-302 1-1/2" 3-1/8" 2" 135-3470

Alltite A16-308 1-1/2" 3-1/2" 2-1/4" 135-4000

Alltite A16-14 1-1/2" 3-7/8" 2-1/2" 135-4010

ALLTITE/A DRIVE

•	 Hex link that the power head locks into, allowing it to fit 
onto hex nuts in low profile applications

•	 Larger reaction area
•	 A time tested, three-part design
•	 Consists of the drive pawl, the ratchet and the drive gear
•	 10-50 percent faster than other hydraulic wrenches

TORCUP/RP-1000

•	 Ergonomic pistol grip
•	 Compact air motor
•	 Dual operation trigger
•	 Airflow of 40 to 55 CFMs guarantees optimum performance
•	 Cast reaction arm — The sturdy "non-welded" construction 

provides a safe and strong reaction point.

MAKE MODEL DRIVE SIZE TORQUE RANGE WEIGHT (W/O ARM) CAT CLASS

TorcUp Raptor RP-1000 3/4" 1,000 ft/lbs 12 lbs 135-2755

TorcUp Raptor RP-3000 1" 3,000 ft/lbs 20 lbs 135-2757

TorcUp Raptor RP-6000 1-1/2" 6,000 ft/lbs 36 lbs 135-2760

HYDRAULIC TORQUING TOOLS

PNEUMATIC TORQUING TOOLS

The RAPTOR Series Pneumatic Torque Wrench provides torque settings 
of up to 6,000 Ft/lbs in clockwise and counter clockwise rotation, and it’s 
free joint execution allows for random positioning of the tool.



HercRentals.com 25

H
YD

RA
U

LIC TO
O

LS

MAKE MODEL TYPE SIZE DRIVE CAT CLASS

Alltite X4-TD1000 Wrench Multiplier 2,000 ft lbs 1:4 ratio 3.4" (In) 1" (Out) 135-3310

Proto 6212 Wrench Multiplier 1,200 ft lbs 1:6 ratio 1/2" (In) 3/4" (Out) 135-3350

Wright 3477 Manual Torquing Wrench 10-100 ft lbs 3/8" 135-3390

Proto 6020 Manual Torquing Wrench 120-600 ft lbs 3/4" 135-3290

Wright 8447 Manual Torquing Wrench 200-1,000 ft lbs 1" 135-3370

Alltite Revolution Electric Hydraulic Pump 67 lbs N/A 130-1760

MAKE MODEL BOLT THREAD RANGE CAT CLASS

Hi-Force STS2 1 1/4 " - 1 1/2" 135-1140

Hi-Force STS3 1 5/8" - 2" 135-1342

Hi-Force STS4 1 7/8" - 2" 135-1345

ALLTITE/REVOLUTIONWRIGHT/3477PROTO/6212

•	 Two-speed high performance pump
•	 External adjustable pressure regulator
•	 Can be used for single or double-acting tools

•	 Ratchet style head
•	 Misco-adjustable options

•	 Reaction system: tubular reaction bar
•	 Gear system: single stage planetary
•	 Angle of turn protractor: 5 degree increments

MANUAL TORQUING + ACCESSORIES

TENSIONING EQUIPMENT

Hi-FORCE/STS

The STS imperial bolt tensioner range is designed for topside operation in 
a wide variety of applications including pipeline flanges, heat exchangers, 
pressure vessels, compressor covers, boiler feed pumps, anchor bolts and 
many others.

•	 Single acting design with manual piston retraction
•	 Nitrocarburised piston
•	 Dual quick connect couplings for easy connection
•	 Interchangeable accessories to cover multiple stud bolt sizes using same 

tensioner

NEW



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations26

EL
EC

TR
IC

  T
O

O
LS

ACCOUNT + FLEET

MANAGEMENT
from your mobile device

The newly enhanced mobile 
version of ProControl Telematics 
works with all mobile devices. 
It’s easy to use and customers can 
launch it directly from the Herc 
Rentals App.

• Map my equipment
• Equipment near me
• Directions
• Equipment information



LIGHTING

Small Portable

Hazardous Location

Metal Halide Tow Behinds

LED Light Towers

Power Connections 

Metal Halide VS LED

Solar LED

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

With our cutting edge line up of lighting solutions,
Herc Rentals has the gear you need to stay working
safely and efficiently night or day.

Our light towers are equipped with ProControl® 
Telematics which allows you to:

- Monitor fuel levels
- Turn equipment on/off
- Track GPS Location

All The Gear You Need.

PROCONTRACTOR

LED LIGHT TOWER
GENERAC/CUBE + HYPER



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations28

LI
G

H
TI

N
G

MAKE MODEL TYPE RANGE LIGHT TYPE LUMENS POWER LIGHTS CAT CLASS

LIND BEACON970 Flood 50' Flood LED 5,000 110v 50W LED 110-1550

LIND BEACON360 GO 360 Degree 25' Area LED 6,000
Rechargable 

battery
45W LED 110-1577

Probuilt WOBBLELIGHT V3 Floor 35' Self-righting LED 8,600 120v 80W LED 110-1570

LIND BEACON360 BLAZE 360 Degree 50' Area LED 14,000 110v 60W LED 110-1575

LIND BEACON980-CART-TD-W Single Head Cart 120' Flood LED 30,000 110v 200W LED 110-1553

LIND BEACON980-CART-W Dual Head Cart 240' Flood LED 60,000 110v (2) 200W LED 110-1555

Powermoon PL600LED Diffused 30' Balloon LED 75,000 110v 600W LED 110-1580

LIND / BEACON970

LIND / BEACON360 BLAZE*

•	 As bright as a 500W quartz halogen
•	 LED chip withstands shocks, vibrations
•	 IP65 weatherproof rated

•	 Replaces a 400W metal halide light	
•	 25-foot cord, daisy-chain capability	
•	 Three-way rocker switch (100%/off/50%)

PROBUILT / WOBBLELIGHT V3

POWERMOON / PL600LED

•	 Self-righting and no hot surfaces	
•	 36" height for low clearance and high-

output	
•	 360-degree lighting angle

•	 Glare free 360-degree lighting	
•	 Indoor or outdoor use	
•	 Umbrella style open/close system, no air inflation

LIND / BEACON360 GO*

LIND / BEACON980 CART W

•	 4 hours at 100%, 8 hours at 50%, 25 hours at 15%
•	 Eliminate extension cords and generators	
•	 4-5 hour charge time

•	 12-foot adjustable mast with winch	
•	 Foam-filled rubber tires 	
•	 Instant start-up, stays cool to the touch

*Optional accessories include floor stand, magnets and clamp

SMALL PORTABLESMALL PORTABLE



HercRentals.com 29

LIG
H

TIN
G

•	 Wider wheel base
•	 Longer tongue for improved towing
•	 Largest fuel tank in its class	

GENERAC MOBILE / MLT6SK GENERAC MOBILE / MLT3060K

•	 360-degree mast rotation	
•	 120v and 240v convenience receptacles	
•	 Withstands 65+ mph winds

MAKE MODEL TYPE MAST 
HEIGHT MAST TYPE GENERATOR POWER LIGHTS RUN TIME FUEL BURN WIND SPEED 

RATING CAT CLASS

Generac Mobile MLT6SK Towable 23' Vertical 6 kW Diesel (4) 1,050W Metal Halide 90 hrs max .42 gph 65 mph 510-1030

Generac Mobile MLT3060K Towable 30' Horizontal 6 kW Diesel (4) 1,050W Metal Halide 64 hrs max .42 gph 65 mph 510-1035

LIGHT  
TOWERS

Scan code to view our light towers
in action during Irma power restoration  

WATCH VIDEO  

MAKE MODEL TYPE  VOLTAGE LUMENS APPROVALS CAT CLASS

LIND XP65LED-50P LED Tubular Inspection Light 120V 1 x 250 cULus Certified for Class I, Division 1, Group D. Class II, Division 1, Group G 110-2043

LIND TLS80XPLEDRE-LV Low Voltage String Light 80' LED 12V 8 x 800
cQPSus listed for Class I, Division 1, Groups C & D hazardous locations  
(CSA and UL standards)

110-2055

LIND XP162LED-50P Hand Lamp LED 50' Cord 120V 1 x 800 cULus Certified for Class I, Division 1, Group D. Class II, Division 1, Group G 110-2000

Wolf Safety A-TL45A Flood light Compressed Air 1 x 6000 Class 1 Div 1 Groups A, B, C, D. 110-2040

WOLF SAFETY / A-TL45A

•	 Powered by compressed air	
•	 Aluminum housing	
•	 Interchangable anti-glare diffusers-color filters

LIND / XP162LED-50P

•	 Single LED handlamp hazardous location rated 	
•	 50' cord with non-explosion proof plug	
•	 Plug must be located outside hazardous location 

environment

LIND / TLS-80XPLEDRE-LV

•	 (8) LED lights on 1 string spaced 10' apart
•	 120V input with 12V inline transformer
•	 Plug and low-voltage transformer must 

be located outside hazardous location 
environment

HAZARDOUS LOCATION

LIGHT TOWERS      ENGINE DRIVEN METAL HALIDE



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations30

LI
G

H
TI

N
G

Modern  
Lighting Solutions

Shore Power 
Allows a light tower to be plugged into a 
wall or generator.

Daisy Chain 
Link multiple light towers in a sequence and 
power from a single source.

Digital Controller 
Maximizes efficiency by enabling a light tower 
to be automatically turned on or off based on 
predetermined time parameters.

Dusk to Dawn Sensor 
Automatically turns the light tower on or off 
based on the amount of ambient light detected.

City Silent 
designed to be used in sensitive work 
environments where noise pollution must 
be kept to a minimum. 

110% Contained
Double walled and built in weather proof 
Containment. No need for pans or basins

4-Way Forklift Pockets 
Quick and easy maneuvering and mobility.

PRIMARY CONTAINER
SECONDARY CONTAINER

DOUBLE 
WALLED

Longer run times , reduced emissions and maximized 
efficiency. Modern lighting solutions are all about 
keeping you working safely and effectively night or day.

ICON KEY Look for these icons in 
the following pages.



HercRentals.com 31

LIG
H

TIN
G

GENERAC MOBILE / CUBE+ HYPER

•	 Extend run times by 300% 
•	 Dusk to dawn operation or 7-day scheduler
•	 Remote on/off and fuel level monitoring

MAKE MODEL TYPE MAST HEIGHT GENERATOR POWER LIGHTS RUN TIME FUEL BURN WIND SPEED 
RATING CAT CLASS

Generac Mobile MLT6SMD Towable 23' 5 kW Diesel (4) 296W LED 205 hrs .20 gph 65 mph 510-1055

Generac Mobile Cube+ Hyper Skid 27.5' 6 kW Diesel (4) 320W LED 300 hrs .20 gph 50 mph 510-1160

LIGHT TOWERS      ENGINE DRIVEN LED

GENERAC MOBILE / MLT6SMD

•	 Fuel efficient diesel engine 205 hrs run time
•	 Dust to dawn operation or 7-day scheduler
•	 Qty (17) fit on a 48-foot truck

LIGHT TOWERS      ELECTRIC LED

MAKE MODEL TYPE MAST 
HEIGHT GENERATOR POWER LIGHTS RUN TIME FUEL BURN WIND SPEED 

RATING CAT CLASS

Generac Mobile PLT240 Manual Push 16' N/A 120V/15-20A (4) 240W LED Unlimited 0 gph 45 mph 510-1080

Allmand Night-Lite E-Series Manual Push 23' N/A 115V/15A (4) 320W LED Unlimited 0 gph 50 mph 510-1082

GENERAC MOBILE / PLT240 ALLMAND	 / NIGHT-LITE E-SERIES

•	 Electric winch and automatic on/off 
•	 Multi-directional fork pockets for easy deployment	
•	 Qty (41) fit on a 48-foot truck

•	 Fits through standard doorway
•	 Link 2 towers from a single 120V power source	
•	 Qty (33) fit on a 48-foot truck



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations32

LI
G

H
TI

N
G

1
2

4

3

LIGHT TOWERS      SOLAR LED

NATIONAL  / LTS160

•	 Capable of Year-round 
Uninterrupted Operation*

MAKE MODEL TYPE MAST 
HEIGHT

BATTERY 
CAPACITY POWER LIGHTS RUN TIME FUEL BURN WIND SPEED RATING CAT CLASS

National LTS160 Towable Solar 20' 660Ahr 1,000W Solar Array or 115v/15-20a (4) 160W LED Unlimited 0 gph 60 mph 510-1015

Wanco WLTS-SM Towable Solar 20' 400Ahr 600w Solar Array or 120v/20a (4) 50W LED Unlimited 0 gph 60 mph 510-1020

WANCO  / WLTS-SM

•	 Capable of Year-round 
Uninterrupted Operation*

SOLAR PERFORMANCE GUIDE

Requires Charging

Available Daily Sun Hours

No Charging Required

REGION 1

REGION 2

* Runtimes may vary based on brightness settings, sun exposure and usage.

REGION 4

REGION 3



HercRentals.com 33

LIG
H

TIN
G

With the advances in lighting technology, the new generation of LED light towers will match or beat the  
brightness of a traditional 1,000-watt metal-halide light tower at a reduced operating cost.  

•	 50%+ reduction in energy usage/fuel consumption
•	 Extend run times up to 300%
•	 Instant on/off

METAL HALIDE LED LIGHT TOWERS

MODEL GENERAC  
MLT6SK

GENERAC 
MLT6SMD

GENERAC  
CUBE+ HYPER

GENERAC   
PLT240

ALLMAND 
NIGHT-LITE E-SERIES

WANCO 
WLTS-SM

NATIONAL SIGNAL 
LTS 160

LUMENS 246,300 172,000 184,000 88,000 154,000 20,100 104,800

FUEL  
CONSUMPTION  
PER HOUR 

0.42 Gal 0.20 Gal 0.20 Gal 0 Gal 0 Gal 0 Gal 0 Gal

DIESEL PRICE PER  
GALLON AVG. $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 n/a n/a n/a n/a

FUEL COST  
PER HOUR $1.47 $0.70 $0.70 $0.10 $0.13 $0 $0

RUN HOURS  
PER SHIFT 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

OPERATING COST  
PER MONTH* $294 $140 $140 $20 $26 $0 $0

MAX RUN TIME 90 Hrs 205 Hrs 300 Hrs Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited

*10 hour shifts per day x 20 workdays per month

LIGHTING PERFORMANCE CHART

•	 Reduced heat
•	 No bulb-changing 
•	 Digital controller for increased efficiency

EFFECTIVE LIGHT RANGE

WLTS-SM

25'

20'

15'

10'

05'

00
25'          50'         75'         100'          125'        150'         175'       200'

MAST 
HEIGHT

E-SERIES

CUBE+ HYPER

MLT6SK
PLT240

LTS 160
MLT6SMD



MECHANICAL +
ELECTRICAL 
TRADES

Cable Pulling + Conduit Bending

Crimpers

Flange Spreaders

Fusion Machine

Pipe Accessories

Pipe Beveling Tools

Pipe Locators

Pipe Stand + Vises

Pipe Threading

Rollers

Sheaves

Strut Shear

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

Feed, slide, pull or crimp cables, bend 
or thread pipes, add grooves or and 
do much more with Herc Rentals 
equipment for mechanical and 
electrical trades.

All The Gear You Need.

PIPE THREADER 
RIDGID/300 COMPACT

PROCONTRACTOR



HercRentals.com 35

M
ECH

A
N

ICA
L  + ELECTRICA

L TRA
D

ES

RIDGID/300 COMPACT RIDGID/1224 PIPE THREADER

•	 Self-contained oil system with adjustable 
flow control	

•	 Lightweight, portable design	
•	 Versatility for threading and grooving

•	 Two Die Heads (1) 1/4-2" universal die head;
•	 (1) 2-1/2-4" in receding die head 

MAKE MODEL TYPE PIPE CAPACITY POWER REQUIREMENTS WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Ridgid 535 Threading machine 1/2" - 2" 115v 15A 260 lbs 125-2300

Ridgid 1224 Pipe Threading Machine 1/2 - 4" 120v 15A 509 lbs 125-2310

Ridgid 700 Handheld threader 1/2 - 2" 115v 25 lbs 125-2320

Ridgid 141 Receding Geared 2-1/2 - 4" Requires 700, 300 PD or 535 to operate 93 lbs  125-2340  

Ridgid 161 Receding Geared 4 - 6" Requires 700, 300 PD or 535 to operate 158 lbs 125-2350

Ridgid 300 Compact Compact 1/2 - 2" 115v  15A 160 lbs 125-2360

MAKE MODEL TYPE POWER REQUIREMENTS TO RUN WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Ridgid 918 Pipe Groover Rigid 535/300/1224 75 lbs 125-2570

RIGID/700

•	 Heavy-duty hand-held power drive
•	 Designed for RIDGID® model 12-R die heads	
•	 Lightweight cast aluminum 

PIPE THREADING

PIPE GROOVER

RIGID/918

The RIDGID Model 918 Hydraulic Roll Groover forms consistent 
grooves in steel, copper and plastic pipe up to 12" O.D.

•	 Compact lightweight design allows for easy transport.
•	 Extensive grooving capacity for a wide range of applications.
•	 Rugged, durable housing enables unit to withstand harsh use.
•	 Two-stage pump plus 15 ton ram permit quick and smooth 

operation.
•	 Specifically designed groove and drive rolls product consistent, 

accurate grooves throughout the capacity range.



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations36

M
EC

H
A

N
IC

A
L 

+ 
 E

LE
CT

RI
CA

L 
TR

A
D

ES

MAKE MODEL PIPE OD CAT CLASS

H&M NO-0 2" - 4" 125-2160

H&M NO-1 3" - 8" 125-2170

H&M NO-2 6" - 12" 125-2180

H&M NO-3 12" - 20" 125-2190

H&M NO-4 20" - 26" 125-2200

H&M NO-30 30" - 36" 125-2220

MAKE MODEL CAPCITY PIPE WALL (MIN) PLATE THICKNESS (MAX) LAND WIDTH DIMENSIONS (LWH) CAT CLASS

Rigid 500 4" Pipe / Flat Plate 0.188" 0.50" 0" - 3/16" (1/32" increments) 15.8" x 11.5" x 13.3" 125-2230

•	 Durable, lightweight, hard-anodized aluminum for easy 
transportation

•	 Cutting and beveling 2" to 36" pipe precisely, quickly 
and economically, even under the toughest conditions

MAKE MODEL TYPE WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Flange Wizard 53025M Pipe Finder 6 lbs 911-5262

Sumner 782699 Grasshopper 165 lbs 912-1510

SUMNER/782699

H&M/NO-1

FLANGE WIZARD/53025M

•	 Enables one man to lift 2,000 lbs
•	 Carries up to 20" diameter pipe, tool boxes, 

fittings and valves
•	 Fits through 35" openings

•	 Establish and mark a centerline at any angle
•	 Use it as a protractor level
•	 Remove and use the hardened center punch for 

other marking jobs

PIPE ACCESSORIES

RIGID/500

•	 Set-up and bevel 10" diameter schedule 40 pipe in 45 seconds
•	 Patent-pending clamp system firmly secures tool to the pipe
•	 Adjustable land width from 0" to 3/16" to fit welders’ 

requirements

PIPE BEVELING TOOLS



HercRentals.com 37

M
ECH

A
N

ICA
L  + ELECTRICA

L TRA
D

ES

CRIMPERS

Multiple head options allow for pipe to be positioned exactly for 
specific operation like cutting, welding or threading.  

MAKE MODEL TYPE CAPACITY CAT CLASS

Rigid 460 Tripod chain vise 1/8" - 6" 912-1520

Sumner 780395  Jack w/V-Head 3,500 lbs 912-1500

PIPE STAND + VISES

MAKE MODEL TYPE CRIMPING FORCE POWER WIRE SIZE WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Greenlee Ek1240l11 Crimper 12 Tons 120V Charger/Two 4.0Ah Batteries 8 AWG - 750 Kcmil (copper & aluminum) 15 lbs 130-1950

GREENLEE/EK1240L11

Equipped with Bluetooth™ Communication enabled via the Greenlee Gator Eye 
app. Features LED display screen communicating pressure and battery levels as 
well as tool diagnostics with real-time tool feedback.

•	 One trigger controls all tool functions

•	 Crimping head rotates 350°

•	 18V lithium ion (Li-ion) battery provides 70% more cycles per charge and faster 
cycle times

•	 Intelligent Crimping System Technology includes a pressure sensor that monitors 
the crimping force of each crimp and provides the operator a visual and audible 
alert if the force is belows specifications



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations38

M
EC

H
A

N
IC

A
L 

+ 
 E

LE
CT

RI
CA

L 
TR

A
D

ES

GREENLEE/6810 CABLE FEEDERGREENLEE/UT10 PULLER GREENLEE/851 PVC BENDER

GREENLEE/555 CLASSIC BENDER

•	 Capable of bending IMC, Ridgid, EMT, and 40
•	 Mil PVC Coated Conduit	
•	 Simple relay controls for easy field repairs	

compact handle design

•	 Feeds cable at variable speeds 
•	 Cable ranging in size up to 3.5" (88.9 mm) 
•	 Sets up easily and can be operated by one person

GREENLEE/881CT CONDUIT BENDER

•	 One bender to bend EMT, IMC and Rigid 
Conduit up to 4"	

•	 One-Shot 90 degree bends 	
•	 Optional 881-MBT Mobile Bending Cart

GREENLEE/854DX

•	 1 shoe bends 1/2" to 2" EMT, IMC and Rigid conduit	
•	 Simple switching between vertical and horizontal 
•	 Absolute encoder stops bending at  precise angle

•	 10,000 lb. pulling force
•	 7/8" double braid poly composite 
•	 Rope required

•	 Heavy-duty, insulated metal walls and cover 
•	 Full-length door for easy loading and 

unloading

MAKE MODEL TYPE CAPACITY POWER WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Greenlee G6 Cable Puller 6,000 lbs 120v 252 lbs 480-4130

Greenlee UT10 Puller Cable Puller 10,000 lbs Max Max Pulling Force 120v 84 lbs 480-4150

Greenlee 6810 Cable Feeder Electric Cable Feeder 25,000 lbs 115v 280 lbs 480-4155

Greenlee 851 PVC Bender Electric PVC Bender 1/2 - 4 in PVC All Schedules Pipe 120v 53 lbs 125-1997

Greenlee 555 Classic Electric Conduit Bender 1/2 - 2 in EMT/IMC/Ridgid/40Mil PVC Coated Conduit 120v 260 lbs 125-2000

Greenlee 881CTE980 Hydraulic Conduit Bender 2-1/2 - 4 in EMT, IMC and Rigid Shoe Groups
Electric Hyd Pump 
(120v)

999 lbs 125-2010

Greenlee 854 DX Electric Conduit Bender 1/2 - 2 in EMT/IMC/Ridgid 120v 550 lbs 125-2020

CABLE-PULLING + CONDUIT BENDING



HercRentals.com 39

M
ECH

A
N

ICA
L  + ELECTRICA

L TRA
D

ES

MAKE MODEL TYPE CAPACITY WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Greenlee 650 6" Hook 4,000 lbs 8.8 lbs 911-3325

Greenlee 8012 12" Hook 8,000 lbs 28 lbs 930-2076

Greenlee 8018 18" Hook 8,000 lbs 2,100 lbs 930-2076

Greenlee 8024 24" Hook 8,000 lbs 16,000 lbs 480-1340

Greenlee 639 Twin Yoke 4,000 lbs 1,000 lbs 930-2236

Greenlee 6036 Triple 6,500 lbs 28 lbs 912-3248

Greenlee 4036 8 Wheel 4,000 lbs 60 lbs 912-3232

Greenlee 4048 10 Wheel 4,000 lbs 83 lbs 912-3234

Greenlee 658 Tray N/A 11 lbs 912-3246

GREENLEE/8012

GREENLEE/2018S

GREENLEE/6036

GREENLEE/2036R

•	 Use UT8, UT5, 6001, UT4 and UT2 cable pullers
•	 Strong, welded steel frames
•	 Forged steel closure type hooks with 1" opening

•	 Use UT8, UT5, 6001, UT4 and UT2 cable pullers
•	 Strong, welded steel frames
•	 Forged steel closure type hooks with 1" opening

•	 Adjustable center sheave for 19-1/2" or 36" radius
•	 Aluminum frames for lightweight
•	 Steel yoke is pinned for easy removal

•	 Steel ball bearing rollers and less friction
•	 Steel welded frame
•	 Adjustment slots and universal mounting brackets

GREENLEE/000

GREENLEE/2024S

•	 Welded steel frame with a series of sheaves
•	 Yokes with cast steel hooks with a 1" opening
•	 5" wide aluminum alloy sheaves

•	 Steel ball bearing rollers  and less friction
•	 Steel welded frame
•	 Adjustment slots and mounting brackets

MAKE MODEL TYPE WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Greenlee 2018S Straight 8 lbs 912-3200

Greenlee 2024S Straight 10 lbs 912-3202

Greenlee 2030S Straight 13 lbs 912-3204

Greenlee 2036S Straight 15 lbs 912-3206

Greenlee 2018R Radius 8 lbs 912-3210

Greenlee 2024R Radius 12 lbs 912-3212

Greenlee 2030R Radius 13 lbs 912-3214

Greenlee 2036R Radius 41 lbs 912-3216

Greenlee 20249R Right Angle 41 lbs 912-3220

SHEAVES

ROLLERS



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations40

M
EC

H
A

N
IC

A
L 

+ 
 E

LE
CT

RI
CA

L 
TR

A
D

ES

MAKE MODEL TYPE OPERATING FORCE CAT CLASS

Greenlee Shear 30T Strut & Threaded Rod Hydraulic Shearing Kit 30 Tons 130-1470

STRUT SHEAR KIT

Material Rest - Keeps material perpendicular 
for clean cuts and extended die life

Hydraulic Hose Through-Hole - Safely 
contains hydraulic hose from the pump to 
the ram

Powerful 30-Ton Hydraulic Ram - Easily 
and quickly shears through tough material

Hydraulically Powered - Use with 
Greenlee 980 electric pump or EHP700L11
battery-powered pump

Laser-Marked Measuring System - 
Accurately shear each piece to precise 
length with movable arm and measuring stop

Die Grooves - Ensures the dies are 
inserted correctly every time

Quick Die Change System - Easily swap 
out dies with no tools or loose parts

Automatic Retraction - Retaining spring 
arm brings back dies into starting 
position for next cut

Shear 30T // Maximize Productivity and Safety – From 
Preparation to Jobsite.
The Shear 30T was created to provide an effective and efficient solution to shearing strut and threaded rod. Mounted on a 
mobile work station, the Shear 30T eliminates the slow, costly repercussions of cutting with alternative methods. The strut 
shear kit is hydraulically powered and uses strong interchangeable dies to produce burrless, precise cuts every time.

Material Rest

Hydraulic Hose
Through-Hole

Powerful 30-Ton
Hydraulic Ram

Hydraulically 
Powered

Quick Die
Change System

Laser-Marked 
Measuring System

Automatic Retraction

Die Grooves



HercRentals.com 41

M
ECH

A
N

ICA
L  + ELECTRICA

L TRA
D

ES

McELROY/ROLLING 28

McELROY/PIT BULL 14

MAKE MODEL CAPACITY FORCE INPUT VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

McElroy A860805 2"  - 8" High Cylinder 120V, 60Hz / 1 Phase 65.5" x 38" x 49.5" 575 lbs 821-3020

MAKE MODEL CAPACITY INPUT VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

McElroy A430101 1" - 4" 100V - 120V, 50/60Hz / 1 Phase 15.5" x 16.5" x 16" 35 lbs 820-3015

FUSION MACHINES

A compact, lightweight, highly reliable and rugged fusion machine.
The Pit bull fuses 1 inch to 4 inch pipe.

•	 Semi-automatic locking cam
•	 Thurst-bearing equipped clamp knobs, to minimize torque required 

to clamp and round the pipe
•	 Reversible jaws, clamp knobs, levers and facer allow operator to fuse 

from either side of the machine

Rolling 28 fuses HDPE pipes from 2 inch to 8 inch. Fusion machine 
is offered with either low or high force cylinders, and have a fuse 
pressure of up to 1,500 psi.

•	 Removable 3 or 4-jaw carriage for in ditch use
•	 Wheeled chassis allows easy maneuvering on the job site
•	 Hydraulic facer for facing the heaviest wall pipe with ease
•	 Serrated jaws & inserts keep pipe from slipping during fusion

NEW



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations42

M
EC

H
A

N
IC

A
L 

+ 
 E

LE
CT

RI
CA

L 
TR

A
D

ES

MAKE MODEL CAPACITY MAX SPREAD CYLINDER CAT CLASS

Enerpac WR-15 1 Ton 11.5" 2.2" 125-2400

Enerpac FS-56 5 Ton 6.10" 1.5" 125-2410

Enerpac WR-5 1 Ton 3.7" 1.00" 125-2420

Enerpac FS-109 10 Ton 3-3/4" 4.05" 125-2440

Enerpac FSH-14 14 Ton 3-1/16" N/A 125-2450

Prytech PHD0535 15 Ton 5-1/2" - 8.5" N/A 125-2460

MAKE MODEL RANGE CAPACITY HEIGHT WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Gearench P95-2410 1/16" - 5-1/4" 10,000 lbs 11.4" 11 lbs 125-2410

Wright 9460 3/4" - 20" 125-300 lbs N/A 13 lbs 912-5254

Wright 9461 12" - 48" 125-300 lbs N/A 45 lbs 912-5255

MAKE MODEL SPREADING FORCE CAPACITY WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Equalizer SW14.5TI 10,000 PSI (700 bar) 14.5 Tons 19.8 lbs 125-2450

ENERPAC/FS-56

•	 Lightweight, ergonomic design for ease of use
•	 Adjustable jaw widths from 2.75" - 6.10" for a 

wide range of applications
•	 Single-acting, spring return RC Series 

cylinders for fast trouble free operation

ENERPAC/WR-5

•	 Single-acting, spring return
•	 For use in very confined work areas

GEARENCH/P95-2410 GEARENCH/PHD0535 EQUALIZER/SW14.5TI

•	 Lightweight, easy-to-use, durable, and 
delivers an incredible amount of force

•	 Simply insert the toes and turn the 
ratchet handle

•	 Extremely easy to use, and durable
•	 Capable of delivering an incredible 

amount of force

•	 Minimum access gap of 0.25”
•	 Easy to use and durable
•	 Recommended that tools are used in pairs 

giving: 2 x 14.5 T = 29 T 

FLANGE SPREADERS

HYDRAULIC FLANGE SPREADERS



HercRentals.com 43

M
ECH

A
N

ICA
L  + ELECTRICA

L TRA
D

ES

You always want the best for your business, we believe 

you deserve even better. That's why we’ve created a 

partnership program that will earn us your business and 

make Herc Rentals your indispensable partner of choice.   

The best team, better 

The best gear, better

The best service, better 

For more information contact  
TheBestBetter@HercRentals.com to begin  
your Herc Plus partnership



RIGGING

Chain Falls

Ergonomic Arm

EksoZeroG Quick Reference

Hand Truck + Dollies

Material Contractor Lifts

Pushed & Geared Trolleys

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

All The Gear You Need.

Call on ProResources to conquer your heavy-lifting 
needs.

Our hoists, hand trucks, dollies and lifts are 
durable, easy to maneuver and place heavy, 
oversized items safely and easily.

CHAIN HOIST
HARRINGTON/CB20

PROCONTRACTOR



HercRentals.com 45

RIG
G

IN
G

MAKE MODEL HEADROOM DIAMETER LOAD CAT CLASS

Harrington CB005 11.2" 5" x 1" 1/2 Ton 480-2120

Harrington CB010 12" Hook 6.3" x 1" 1 Ton 480-2220

Harrington CB015 18" Hook 7.1" x 1" 1-1/2 Ton 480-2240

Harrington CB020 24" Hook 8" x 1" 2 Ton 480-2320

Harrington CB030 Triple 7.1" x 2" 3 Ton 480-2400

Harrington CB050 23.6" 9 x 2 5 Ton 480-2500

Harrington CB05020 23.6" 9 x 2 5 Ton 480-2540

Harrington CB080 21.3" 10 x 2 6 Ton 480-2580

Harrington CB100 29.9" 9 x 4 10 Ton 480-2620

MAKE MODEL HEADROOM LOAD CAT CLASS

Harrington LB008-SC-10 11" 3/4 Ton 480-1610

Harrington LB008-SC-20 11" 3/4 Ton 480-1640

Harrington LB010-SC-10 11.8" 1 Ton 480-1880

Harrington LB010-SC-20 11.8" 1 Ton 480-1700

Harrington LB015-SC-10 11.8" 1-1/2 Ton 480-1710

Harrington LB015-SC-20 13.8" 1-1/2 Ton 480-1740

Harrington LB020-SC-10 14.8" 2 Tons 480-1770

Harrington LB020-SC-20 14.8" 2 Tons 480-1780

Harrington LB028-SC-10 14.8" 2-3/4 Ton 480-1805

Harrington LB028-SC-20 14.8" 2-3/4 Ton 480-1810

Harrington LB030-SC-10 15.6" 3 Ton 480-1815

Harrington LB030-SC-20 15.6" 3 Ton 480-1860

Harrington LB060-SC-10 21.3" 6 Ton 480-1880

Harrington LB060-SC-20 21.3" 6 Ton 480-1990

Harrington LB090-SC-10 26.8" 9 Ton 480-1905

Harrington LB090-SC-20 26.8" 9 Ton 480-1910

MAKE MODEL PSI
# OF CHAIN 
STRANDS

CFM CAPACITY CAT CLASS

JD Neuhaus PROFI 1TI 65-85 1 24.7 / 42.4 1 Ton 480-2175

JD Neuhaus PROFI 2TI 65-85 2 24.7 / 42.4 2 Ton 480-2295

JD Neuhaus PROFI 3TI 65-85 1 70.7 / 141.3 3.2 Ton 480-2395

JD Neuhaus PROFI 6TI 65-85 2 70.7 / 141.3 6.3 Ton 480-2575

JD Neuhaus PROFI 10TI 65-85 2 70.7 / 141.3 10 Ton 480-2615

•	 Capacities half-ton through 100 ton
•	 All-steel construction for extreme durability
•	 Low headroom and lightweight design for 

ease of use
•	 Slip clutch prevents lifting damaging loads 

beyond rated capacity
•	 Limited number of parts simplifies and reduces 

maintenance

The highest quality materials, coupled with six 
generations of experience result in a product that 
is second-to-none. The power hoist is available 
with rope or push-button control.

The rugged construction and minimum headroom 
create a small and handy package relative to its 
capacity.

Lever hoists combine easy operation with a 
compact, low headroom design that easily 
handles real-world demands.

Rated the number 1 selling lever hoist in the U.S., 
these hoists can be used horizontally, vertically, 
inverted or at any other load angle and have the 
strength to get the job done.

•	 Capacities 3/4 Ton through 9 Ton

•	 Compact design makes it a perfect fit for use 
in tight quarters

•	 Steel body is more durable yet lighter in weight 
than die cast aluminum models

•	 Revolutionary freewheeling offers one handed 
operation

•	 360 degree handle rotation and pivot & swivel 
top hook for easy rigging

CHAIN HOISTS

AIR HOISTS

LEVER HOISTS



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations46

RI
G

G
IN

G

ELECTRIC HOISTS

MAKE MODEL CHAIN LENGTH LOAD POWER CAT CLASS

Harrington SNER010S-4 40' 1 Ton 120 v 480-3314

Harrington SNER010S-5 50' 1 Ton 120 v 480-3316

Harrington SNER010S-6 60' 1 Ton 120 v 480-3318

Harrington SNER020L-4 40' 2 Ton 120 v 480-3329

Harrington SNER020L-5 50' 2 Ton 120 v 480-3331

Harrington SNER020L-6 60' 2 Ton 120 v 480-3333

PUSH AND GEARED TROLLEYS

MAKE MODEL FLANGE WIDTH 
(ADJUSTABILITY)

MIN. RADIUS   
FOR CURVE

LOAD CAT CLASS

Harrington PTF2030 3.23" - 6.02" 25.6" 3 Ton 480-3240

Harrington PTF2050 4.92" - 7.02" 78.7" 5 Ton 480-3260

Harrington PT100 5.50 - 8.66" 118.1" 10 Ton 480-3280

MAKE MODEL FLANGE WIDTH 
(ADJUSTABILITY)

MIN. RADIUS   
FOR CURVE

LOAD CAT CLASS

Harrington GTF2050 3.23" - 6.02" 78.7" 5 Ton 480-3265

Harrington GT100 4.92" - 7.02" 118.1" 10 Ton 480-3285

Electric chain hoists are built for extreme 
duty applications that require single 
phase power.

•	 60 minute, H4 rated, fan cooled motor 
for the most demanding applications

•	 Pull-rotor electric brake is self-
adjusting and virtually maintenance-free

•	 Ability to accommodate very long lifts

•	 Compact, low headroom design
•	 Completely sealed body suitable for 

harsh indoor or outdoor environments 

Push and geared trolleys help you maneuver 
easily on your most demanding lifting 
operations. 

They feature specially designed contoured 
wheels that ensure reliable tracking, and 
their sealed ball bearings avoid maintenance 
hassles and provide smooth operation.

•	 Get sure trolley tracking with specially 
designed contoured wheels that fit both 
tapered and flat-flange beams

•	 Maintenance-free, sealed precision ball 
bearings are lubed-for-life and offer 
smooth movement, with low friction and 
long life

•	 Get strength and rigidity from a 
lightweight, compact design

•	 Easily adjust trolley to fit a wide variety of 
beam flange widths

•	 Load equalizing suspension distributes 
the load to all wheels

•	 Wide standard flange ranges reduce the 
need for optional extended shaft kits

•	 Match the needs of the job with a variety 
of trolley hoist suspenders

HARRINGTON/MANUAL PUSH TROLLEY

HARRINGTON/CHAIN DRIVEN GEARED TROLLEY



HercRentals.com 47

RIG
G

IN
G

HILMAN/KRS-8-4S

•	 16,000 lb load capacity
•	 (4) Swivel-Pad top rollers
•	 Kit includes (2) 36" handles

MAKE MODEL TYPE VOLUME CAPACITY
LOAD 
CAPACITY

DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Hilman KRS-8-4S Roller Set N/A 16,000 lbs 6-1/2" x 4-1/8" 85 lbs 480-1340

Grainger 29AK53 Pry-Lever Dolly N/A 5,000 lbs 60" 10.5" x 5" 43 lbs 911-3325

HAND TRUCKS + DOLLIES

SKARNES/M-4-6

•	 Practical method of moving bulky and hard-to-
handle loads	

•	 Polyurethane casters 	
•	 Use two lifts and side straps for oversize loads

EME/4400T

•	 Can be moved safely while under load
•	 All aluminum construction
•	 Various beam lengths available

MAKE MODEL TYPE LOAD CAPACITY MAX HEIGHT POWER TYPE DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Skarnes M-4-6 Rol-A-Lift 4,000 lbs / 6,000 lbs 12” / 6” Hydraulic Jack 10" x 23" x 44" 340 lbs/pair 480-1080

MAKE MODEL TYPE LOAD CAPACITY BEAM LENGTH LEG SPAN DIMENSIONS (L X W X MIN/MAX  
HEIGHT TO LIFT RING) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

EME 4400T Gantry Crane 4,400 lbs 15 ft 67 in 180" x 61" x 113.5"/153.5" 355 lbs 480-3065

EME 4400M Gantry Crane 4,400 lbs 8 ft 48 in 96" x 61" x 81.5"/111.5" 240 lbs 480-3065

EME 6600R Gantry Crane 9,900 lbs 15 ft 70 in 180" x 72" x 106"/162" 575 lbs 480-3080

EME 11000R Gantry Crane 16,500 lbs 15 ft 70 in 180" x 73" x 105.5"/153.5" 725 lbs 480-3100

MATERIAL + CONTRACTOR LIFTS

GRAINGER/29AK53

•	 5,000 lb load capacity
•	 Steel construction with 5" poly on steel wheels
•	 Noseplate features 1/2" thick beveled edge



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations48

RI
G

G
IN

G EKSO/ZERO G ARM

ERGONOMIC ARMNEW

EksoZeroG helps ease the physical burden on construction and 
demolition workers.

The EksoZeroG is a product that attaches to an aerial lift or scaffolding 
and uses two spring-arms to counterbalance the weight of heavy tools.

•	 Avoid injury using tools that feel weightless
•	 Maintain full, active crews and increase productivity
•	 Keep workers safe

* Ignoring these tool holder and aerial work platform (AWP) guidelines may result in operator injury or damage to the product.MAKE MODEL PAYLOAD SUPPORTED COMPATIBILITY WEIGHT CAT CLASS

EKSO Zero G Arm Up to 36.0 lb (Including tool holder) Fits most AWPs* 34.8 lbs 415-1050



HercRentals.com 49

RIG
G

IN
G

Rivet Busters
Chipping Hammers

TOOLS
HOLDERS

COMMON
APPLICATIONS

• Chipping / Chiseling

• Grinding, Drilling,
   Fastening

• Drilling / Doweling

• Coring Fastening

Impact Drivers Grinders

Demo Hammers
Breakers
Rotary/

Combihammers

Pigtail & Sling

Ring Gimbal
(to be used with
included band clamp)

TM

EKSOZEROG QUICK REFERENCE

EksoZeroG TOOL HOLDER AND TOOL MATCHES*

AERIAL WORK PLATFORM (AWP)

MODELS APPROVED FOR USE WITH EKSOZEROG*

* Ignoring these tool holder and aerial work platform (AWP) guidelines may result in operator injury or damage to the 

product. Ekso Bionics, Inc. does not accept any responsibility for such injury or damage.

BOOMSSCISSORS BOOMSSCISSORS

ARTICULATING

Model 450AJ

Model 600AJ

Model 800AJ

Model 1250AJP

TELESCOPIC

Model 400S

Model 460SJ

Model 600S

Model 660SJ

Model 860SJ

Model 1500SJ

Model 1850SJ

ROUGH TERRAIN

Model SJ8841 RT

COMPACT ELECTRIC

Model 1330SE



Mobile Tool Trailer

Storage Containers

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

STORAGE CONTAINER
20 FOOT

PROSOLUTIONS

STORAGE +
JOB TRAILERS

All The Gear You Need.

Organized and safe job sites are critical to success.
Herc can help drive your success by providing 
storage, surveillance and more.
Check out all the storage solutions Herc Rentals 
can offer you today.



HercRentals.com 51

STO
RA

G
E  + JO

B TRA
ILERS

MODEL EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (LWH) EMPTY WEIGHT CAT CLASS

20 FT 20' x 8' x 8' 6" 4,800 lbs 610-2810

40 FT 40' x 8' x 8' 6" 8,400 lbs 610-2845

20 FOOT CONTAINER 40 FOOT CONTAINER
•	 Steel storage container with wood floors
•	 Lock box cover to deter theft
•	 Door handles at 36” for opening and closing 

doors at comfortable level
•	 4 air vents for improved air circulation and 

prevents moisture buildup inside container

•	 Steel storage container with wood floors
•	 Doors on each side of container for ease of access
•	 Lock box cover to deter theft
•	 Double door design for flexibility to install dividing wall 

for office space with separate entrance

STORAGE CONTAINERS

Containers 
Store it. Lock it. Protect it.

WATCH VIDEO  



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations52

ST
O

RA
G

E 
 +

 J
O

B 
TR

A
IL

ER
S

MOBILE TOOL ROOM

•	 Barcodes Mean Less Wait Time - Scan your ID, scan the tool and go!                                                                                    
•	 Real Time Reporting - See what equipment is on rent or been 

returned
•	 Experienced Personnel - Fully trained and safety certified Herc 

staff
•	 Safe Equipment	 - Equipment serviced & inspected by trained 

technicians
•	 Cost Saving Solutions - Ability to minimize lost tool thru scanner 

tracking system

Herc Rentals offers custom kitting for your project.
The kits can be for smaller individual employee kits 
in portable boxes through complete containerized 
project kits.

SCAN-IN AND

SCAN-OUT FUNCTIONALITY

KITTING + PACKAGING

MAKE MODEL GVWR CAPACITY DIMENSIONS CAT CLASS

ATC QUEST 25,000 14,000 8.5' x 44' 610-2580

ATC/QUEST

Provides an easy and functional way to manage numerous tools on 
location. Allow Herc Rentals professionals to assist you in our tool 
management system for your next project.

•	 Mobile Tool Rooms (MTR) are stocked with customer required tools 
and supplies for projects

•	 Delivered to the jobsite, MTR can be managed by a Herc or 
customer employee

•	 MTR is ideally for large projects



HercRentals.com 53

STO
RA

G
E  + JO

B TRA
ILERS

•	 Convenience
•	 Tools on site
•	 Less down time
•	 Reduction of oversight

•	 Organize 
•	 Protect
•	 Secure your tool investment

MOBILE

TOOL ROOM - PROS

STORAGE



WELDING

Plasma Cutters

Welders

Welding Solutions

Welding Quick Reference

hercrentals.com   
Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations.

All The Gear You Need.

Whatever the size of your operation or job at 
hand, Herc Rentals has the range of welding 
equipment to get it done. 

Our welding equipment is lightweight, 
durable and always delivers superior 
performance.

WELDER
MILLER/XMT 350 FIELD PRO

PROCONTRACTOR



HercRentals.com 55

W
ELD

IN
G

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER DUTY CYCLE CAPACITY WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Hypertherm POWERMAX 30 AIR 120-240V 1PH, 29-15 A 20% 120V, 35% 240V 3/8 in Production, 5/8 in 
Severance 30 lbs 550-3015

Hypertherm POWERMAX 65 200/208/240/480 V, 1PH 52/50/44/22 A  
200/208/240/480/600 V, 3PH 32/31/27/13/13 A

40% @ 65A 200-208V, 50% @ 65A 230-600V, 
100% @ 46A 230-600V

3/4 in Production, 1-1/14 in 
Severance 64 lbs 550-3030

Hypertherm POWERMAX 125 480/600 V, 3PH 31/24 A 100% @ 125 A 1-3/4 in Production, 2-1/4 in 
Severance 108 lbs 550-3060

HYPERTHERM/POWERMAX 30 AIR HYPERTHERM/POWERMAX 65

•	 Built in air compressor	
•	 120V or 240V single phase input power
•	 Includes 15-foot cable and torch

•	 Requires clean, dry, oil-free compressed  
air or nitrogen	

•	 Single phase or three phase input power	
•	 Includes 10-foot cable and torch

HYPERTHERM/POWERMAX 125

•	 Requires clean, dry, oil-free compressed  
air or nitrogen	

•	 Three phase input power 	
•	 Includes 10-foot cable and torch

PLASMA CUTTERS



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations56

W
EL

D
IN

G

WELDERS       ENGINE DRIVEN

MAKE MODEL FUEL PROCESSES RATED OUTPUT @  
DUTY CYCLE %

GENERATOR 
OUTPUT (PEAK)

WEIGHT  
(WITH RUNNING GEAR) CAT CLASS

MULTIQUIP GAW180HEA Gas STICK; FLUX CORED 180A / 27 VDC @ 50% 3,000 watts 246 lbs 550-1540

MILLER BOBCAT 250 GAS Gas STICK; FLUX CORED; DC TIG; MIG 225A / 25 VDC @ 100% 11,000 watts 601 lbs 550-1600

MILLER BOBCAT 250 LP LP STICK; FLUX CORED; DC TIG; MIG 225A / 25 VDC @ 100% 11,000 watts 635 lbs 550-1760

MILLER TRAILBLAZER 325D Diesel STICK; FLUX CORED; DC TIG; MIG; CAC-A 320A /33 VDC @ 100% 12,000 watts 801 lbs 550-1850

MILLER BIG BLUE 400 PRO Diesel STICK; FLUX CORED; DC TIG;MIG; CAC-A 400A / 24 VDC @ 100% 12,000 watts 1,130 lbs 550-1870

MILLER/TRAILBLAZER 325DMULTIQUIP/GAW180HEA

MILLER/BIG BLUE 400 PRO

MILLER/BOBCAT 250 GAS

•	 Wide amp output for Stick and Flux-Core	
•	 Automatically adjusts engine speed to 

meet actual welding requirements	
•	 Highway trailer mounted

•	 Ideal for remote area service applications
•	 Honda GX340 gasoline engine	
•	 GFCI protection

•	 Simple to set controls	
•	 Ideal for heavy industrial applications	
•	 Highway trailer mounted

•	 Great for stick and Flux-Cored welding
•	 Running gear for portability on the job site
•	 Available in gas and liquid propane

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER PROCESSES RATED OUTPUT DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT CLASS

Miller Filtair 130 120B Fume Extractor 132 cfm 12" x 12" x 23" 46 lbs 550-1400

MILLER/FILTAIR 130

•	 Welding fume extractor w/ 8 foot hose
•	 Flexible funnel magnetic nozzle
•	 Captures small weld fume particles

FUME EXTRACTOR
SKID MOUNT OPTION AVAILABLE

SKID MOUNT OPTION AVAILABLE



HercRentals.com 57

W
ELD

IN
G

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER PROCESSES RATED OUTPUT @  
DUTY CYCLE % WEIGHT CAT CLASS

MILLER CST-280 220/230/240/460V Stick; DC TIG 250A / 31.2 VDC @ 35% 41 lbs 550-1280

MILLER XMT-350 FIELD PRO 208–575V, 1PH OR 3PH Stick; TIG; MIG; Flux-cored; Arc Gouging 350A / 34 VDC @ 60% 100 lbs 550-1300

MILLER MILLERMATIC 141 120V/ 20A MIG; Flux-cored 40A / 16 VDC @ 40% 51 lbs 550-1950

WELDERS       ELECTRIC

MILLER/XMT 350 FIELD PRO

•	 Auto adjusts to supplied input  
power 208-575V 1PH or 3PH

•	 Loaded with operator productivity features

MILLER/MILLERMATIC 141

•	 Input power 120V 20 A	
•	 Wire feed capabilities with .030-.035 Flux-

cored wire or .024-.030 solid wire	
•	 Lightweight for hard to access work sites

MILLER/CST-280

•	 Input power 220/230/240/460V
•	 Same Inverter used with AWP welding capable 

generators	

MULTI OPERATOR RACKS

Available as: Single unit, 4-Pack, 8-Pack Available as: Single unit, 4-Pack, 6-Pack
Available as: Single unit

CST RACKS XMT RACKS

4 
PACK

8 
PACK

4 
PACK

6 
PACK



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations58

W
EL

D
IN

G

WELDING SOLUTION

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER TO RACK KVA KW DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT-CLASS

Miller CST-280 4-Pack Rack 220-230/460-575 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3-Phase 58.4 40.8 27" x 26" x 51" 355 lbs 912-4654

MAKE MODEL TIER STYLE KW PRIME (STANDBY) DIMENSIONS (LWH) DRY 
WEIGHT

WET 
WEIGHT

TOTAL FUEL 
CAPACITY

FUEL CONSUMPTION  
(FULL LOAD) RUNTIME CAT-CLASS

MultiQuip DCA70SSIU4F 4F Trailer 56 (62) 166" x 72" x 85" 4,420 lbs 5,300 lbs 103 gal 4.40 GPH 23 hrs 501-1055

CST-280 4-PACK RACK +
DCA70SSIU4F

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER TO RACK KVA KW DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT-CLASS

Miller CST-280 8-Pack Rack 220-230/460-575 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 3-Phase 116.8 81.6 27" x 46" x 51" 640 lbs 912-4658

MAKE MODEL TIER STYLE KW PRIME (STANDBY) DIMENSIONS DRY 
WEIGHT

WET 
WEIGHT

TOTAL FUEL 
CAPACTIY

FUEL CONSUMPTION 
(FULL LOAD) RUNTIME CAT-CLASS

MultiQuip DCA125SSIU4F 4F Skid 100 (110) 138" x 56" x 96" 6,065 lbs 7,475 lbs 169 gal 7.11 GPH 23 hrs 501-1105

CST-280 8-PACK RACK +
DCA125SSIU4F

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER TO RACK KVA KW DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT-CLASS

Miller XMT-350 4 Pack Rack 208-575 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 or 3 Phase 56.8 54.4 60" x 34" x 32" 520 lbs 912-4650

MAKE MODEL TIER STYLE KW PRIME (STANDBY) DIMENSIONS DRY 
WEIGHT

WET 
WEIGHT

TOTAL FUEL 
CAPACTIY

FUEL CONSUMPTION 
(FULL LOAD) RUNTIME CAT-CLASS

MultiQuip DCA70SSIU4F 4F Trailer 56 (62) 166" x 72" x 85" 4,420 lbs 5,300 lbs 103 gal 4.40 GPH 23 hrs 501-1055

XMT-350 4 PACK RACK +
DCA70SSIU4F

MAKE MODEL INPUT POWER TO RACK KVA KW DIMENSIONS (LWH) WEIGHT CAT-CLASS

Miller XMT-350 6 Pack Rack 208-575 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1 or 3 Phase 85.5 81.6 60" x 43" x 34" 759 lbs 912-4652

MAKE MODEL TIER STYLE KW PRIME (STANDBY) DIMENSIONS DRY 
WEIGHT

WET 
WEIGHT

TOTAL FUEL 
CAPACTIY

FUEL CONSUMPTION 
(FULL LOAD) RUNTIME CAT-CLASS

MultiQuip DCA125SSIU4F 4F Skid 100 (110) 138" x 56" x 96" 6,065 lbs 7,475 lbs 169 gal 7.11 GPH 23 hrs 501-1105

XMT-350 6 PACK RACK +
DCA125SSIU4F



HercRentals.com 59

W
ELD

IN
G

WELDING QUICK REFERENCE

VS
One 350 amp Multi-operator 6-Pack Rack

108

ZERO
emissions

T4FZERO 
GPH

4.5 
GPH

15

Six 325 amp trailer mounted diesel welders

Truckload: 15 welders 
On a standard 53' flatbed

Truckload: 108 welders 
On a standard 53' flatbed

Shore Power 
Direct power for  
continuous operation

Diesel Power 
Requires daily refueling

6 welders  
at .75 gph

CAPACITY

POWER

EMISSIONS

ONE 6-PACK OF 350 AMP INVERTERS 
POWERED BY SHORE POWER

ONE 6-PACK OF 350 AMP INVERTERS  
POWERED BY 100KW PORTABLE GENERATOR SIX DIESEL TRAILBLAZER 325D WELDERS

AMPERAGE OUTPUT POTENTIAL 2100 Amps 2100 Amps 1950 Amps

MAX RUN TIME Unlimited 30 Hours 12 Hours per welder

FUEL CONSUMPTION PER HOUR * 0 Gal 5 Gal 4.5 Gal (.75 GPH per welder x 6 welders)

DIESEL PRICE PER GALLON AVG. $3.50 $3.50 $3.50 

FUEL COST PER HOUR $0 $17.50 $15.75 

WORK HOURS PER MONTH ** 200 200 200

FUEL COST PER MONTH $0 $3,500 $3,150 

LABOR COST TO REFUEL PER MONTH $0 $53 *** $900 ****

TOTAL FUELING COST PER MONTH $0 $3,553 $4,050 

X6

* Fuel consumption will vary based on welding amperage.  Example shown is based on 200 amps @ 100% Duty Cycle
** 10 hour shifts per day x 20 workdays per month
*** 15 minutes to fuel one generator (1) time every 3 days
**** 1.5 Hours per day to refuel (6) welders at $30 per hour x 20 workdays per month

18 total sq ft 240 total sq ftFOOT PRINT

emissions



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations60

ACCOUNT + FLEET

MANAGEMENT
from your mobile device

The newly enhanced mobile 
version of ProControl Telematics 
works with all mobile devices. 
It’s easy to use and customers can 
launch it directly from the Herc 
Rentals App.

• Map my equipment
• Equipment near me
• Directions
• Equipment information



HercRentals.com 61

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

HercRentals.com

BRANCH
LOCATIONS AND 
INFORMATION

General Rental - Our classic fleet 
includes aerial, earthmoving, material 
handling, trucks and trailers, air 
compressors, compaction, lighting, and 
ProContractor specialty equipment 
includes professional grade tools. 

ProSolutions - Industry-specific 
solutions-based services, includes power 
generation, climate control, remediation 
and restoration, and studio and 
production equipment. 

ProResources - Industrial line of products 
and services that include equipment, 
supplies, tools, customized mobile tool 
rooms, and high-tech asset management 
systems.

TYPES OF BRANCHES

OTHER SPECIALITY BRANCHES

ProTrucks - Herc Rentals is the only source you will 
need for a wide variety of quality commercial trucks 
and trailers ready for rent. Choose from various cab 
configurations, capacities, bed lengths, and tow 
packages

HES - Herc Entertainment specializes in Film, TV, and Live 
Event rentals. We carry “entertainment specific” products to 
fit your production’s needs. From aerial equipment, forklifts, 
carts, lighting equipment, generators, ground cover, and 
climate products.

ACCOUNT + FLEET

MANAGEMENT
from your mobile device

The newly enhanced mobile 
version of ProControl Telematics 
works with all mobile devices. 
It’s easy to use and customers can 
launch it directly from the Herc 
Rentals App.

• Map my equipment
• Equipment near me
• Directions
• Equipment information



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations62

BR
A

N
CH

 L
O

CA
TI

O
N

S

Alabama
HUEYTOWN
405 Western Circle	
Hueytown,  AL  35023                 	

9380 - ProSolutions - (205) 774-9199

MADISON
212 Lime Quarry Road	
Madison,  AL  35758                 	

9355 - General - (256) 461-7384

MOBILE
1907 North Beltline Highway	
Mobile,  AL  36618                 	

9231 - ProSolutions - (251) 443-7151
9268 - General - (251) 470-8600 

PELHAM
2150 Pelham Parkway	
Pelham,  AL  35124                 	

9354 - General - (205) 988-8530

Arizona
GILBERT
775 East Baseline Road	
Gilbert,  AZ  85233                 	

9631 - General - (480) 507-1680

PEORIA
12040 North 91st Avenue	
Peoria, AZ 85345                 	

9428 - General - (602) 269-5931

9429 - ProSolutions - (602) 269-5931

PHOENIX
2010 North Black Canyon Road	
Phoenix, AZ 85009                 	

9630 - General - (714) 533-7694

TUCSON
6902 South Nogales Highway	
Tucson,  AZ  85706                	

9632 - General - (520) 573-1344

Arkansas
LITTLE ROCK
10800 I-30 Highway
Little Rock, AR 72209              	

9237 - General - (501) 455-0009

SPRINGDALE
4269 Wagon Wheel Road
Springdale, AR 72762              	

9237 - General - (479) 750-3313

California
ANAHEIM
3040 East Miraloma Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92806              	

9635 - General - (714) 666-3100

9689 - ProTrucks - (714) 533-7694

BAKERSFIELD
6315 Snow Road 
Bakersfield, CA 93308              	

9648 - General - (661) 392-3661
2160 Saturn Court
Bakersfield, CA 93308           

9642 - ProSolutions - (661) 99-2463

BENICIA
5251 Industrial Way
Benicia, CA 94510              	

9748 - General - (707) 747-4444

BERKELEY
1475 Eastshore Highway
Berkeley, CA 01749              	

9747 - General - (510) 559-4444

BURBANK
3111 Kenwood Street
Burbank, CA 91505              	

9684 - HES General - (818) 840-8247

9683 - HES ProSolutions - (818) 840-8247

CARSON
22422 South Alameda Street
Carson, CA 90810              	

9638 - General - (310) 233-5000

9676 - ProSolutions - (310) 233-5000 

CHICO
571 Country Road Drive
Chico, CA 95928              	

9725 - General - (530) 566-9335

CORTE MADERA
5750 Paradise Drive
Corte Madera, CA 94925              	

9740 - General - (415) 924-4444

FOOTHILL RANCH
25831 West Wright Street
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610              	

9647 - General - (949) 581-7712

FRENCH CAMP
11285 Vallejo Court
French Camp, CA 95231             	

9731 - General - (209) 982-9670

FRESNO
3057 South Golden State Frontage
Fresno, CA 93725             	

9644 - General - (559) 497-1960

GALT
160 Enterprise Court Suite B
Galt, CA 95632              	
9765 - ProResources - (707) 747-4444

INDIO
81-495 Industrial Place
Indio, CA 92201             	

9641 - General - (760) 342-9008

LANCASTER
45710 North 23rd Street West
Lancaster, CA 93536            	

9645 - General - (661) 945-1180

LIVERMORE
5237 Southfront Rd
Livermore, CA 94551          	

9746 - General - (925) 373-4444



HercRentals.com 63

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

LOS ANGELES
17171 South Western Avenue
Carson, CA 90810              	

9675 - ProSolutions - (310) 233-5000 

MODESTO
2030 Crows Landing Road 
Modesto, CA 95358              	

9733 - General - (209) 581-9782

NORTH HOLLYWOOD
5556 Vineland Avenue 
North Hollywood, CA 91601              	

9633 - General - (818) 762-9282

OAKLAND
7727 Oakport Street 
Oakland, CA 94621              	

9705 - ProSolutions - (510) 633-2040

PACHECO
30 South Buchanan Circle 
Pacheco, CA 94553             	

9726 - General - (925) 680-0316

PASO ROBLES
2140 Tractor Way 
Paso Robles, CA 93446

9625 - General - (805) 226-9035

RIVERSIDE
929 West Lacadena Drive 
Riverside, CA 92501

9634 - General - (951) 684-4991

9674 - ProSolutions - (310) 233-5000

ROHNERT PARK
5500 Commerce Boulevard 
Rohnert Park, CA 94928

9741 - General - (707) 586-6491

ROSEVILLE
10680 Industrial Avenue 
Roseville, CA 95678

9732 - General - (916) 781-9400

9602 - ProSolutions - (916) 781-9400

SALINAS
718 Abbott Street 
Salinas, CA 93901

9735 - General - (831) 751-2444

SAN  DIEGO
8014 Miramar Road 
San Diego, CA 92126

9637 - General - (858) 566-5500

9679 - ProSolutions - (858) 566-5500

SAN FRANCISCO
435 South Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94103              	

9749 - General - (415) 865-4444

SAN JOSE
1695 North 4th Street
San Jose, CA 95112              	

9738 - General - (408) 451-9320 

SANTA MARIA
3475 Orcutt Road
Santa Maria, CA 93455              	

9640 - General - (805) 934-0564 

TAFT
800A Black Gold Court 
Taft, CA  93268       	

9646 - General - (661) 763-1061

UKIAH
100 West Lake Mendocino Drive 
Ukiah, CA 95482

9744 - General - (707) 463-5844

UNION CITY
1333 Atlantic Street 
Union City, CA 945872

9729 - General - (510) 324-2444

9761 - ProSolutions - (510) 633-2040

9737 - ProTrucks - (510) 455-0009

VENTURA
3560 Market Street 
Ventura, CA 93003

9639 - General - (805) 658-9100

WEST SACRAMENTO
901 Stillwater Road 
West Sacramento, CA 95605

9730 - General - (916) 372-2266

Colorado
DENVER
7750 East 96th Avenue
Henderson, CO 80640              	

9671 - General - (303) 650-9000

Connecticut
NORTH HAVEN
440 Sackett Point Road
North Haven, CT 06473              	

9172 - General - (203) 287-0160

Florida
APOPKA
2620 West Orange Blosson Trail
Apopka, FL 32712              	

9379 - General - (407) 553-4400

9397 - ProSolutions - (407) 553-4400

CUTLER BAY
19380 SW 106th Avenue
Cutler Bay, FL 33157              	

9352 - General - (305) 278-3940

9358 - ProSolutions - (305) 278-3960

FORT MYERS
2401 North Airport Road
Fort Myers, FL 33907              	

9348 - General - (239) 936-2700

JACKSONVILLE
11451 Philips Highway
Jacksonville, FL 32256              	

9373 - General - (904) 262-5838

LAKELAND
4710 Drane Field Road
Lakeland, FL 33811              	

9301 - ProSolutions - (863) 644-2782
4609 Highway 92 East
Lakeland, FL 33801              	

9370 - General - (863) 668-0393

MIAMI
5850 NW 77th Court
Miami, FL 33166              	

9350 - General - (904) 262-5838

ORLANDO
10655 Central Port Drive
Orlando, FL 32824            	

9372 - General - (407) 240-2132

PANAMA CITY
1329 15th Street
Panama City, FL 32401            	

9280 - General - (407) 240-2132

9281 - ProSolutions - (407) 240-2132	

PENSACOLA
3838 Navy Boulevard
Pensacola, FL 32507            	

9274 - General - (850) 455-3928

POMPANO BEACH
470 SW 9th Terrace
Pompano Beach, FL 33069            	

9367 - General - (954) 970-6880



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations64

BR
A

N
CH

 L
O

CA
TI

O
N

S

RIVIERA BEACH 
3849 West BlueHeron Boulevard
Riviera Beach, FL 33404	

9351 - General - (561) 848-4336

SANFORD 
1501 West 1st Street
Sanford, FL 32771	

9375 - General - (407) 268-3964

SARASOTA 
3450 North Washington Boulevard
Sarasota, FL 34234

9371 - General - (941) 360-9552

TAMPA 
5725 Adamo Drive
Tampa, FL 33619

9368 - General - (813) 623-6581

TARPON SPRINGS 
39418 US Highway 19 N
Tarpon Springs, FL 34689 

9369 - General - (727) 938-5922

Georgia
ATHENS
1750 Monroe Highway
Athens, GA 30606             	

9335 - General - (770) 725-2092

ATLANTA
1361 Southland Circle
Atlanta, GA 30318 

9337 - General - (404) 351-5920

AUGUSTA
2017 Rawley Road
Augusta, GA 30906 

9333 - General - (706) 796-0823

COLLEGE PARK
4916 Clark Howell Highway
College Park, GA 30349 

9336 - General - (404) 765-9226

COVINGTON
11689 GA Highway 142
Covington, GA 30014 

9343 - General - (678) 660-7500

EAST POINT
2251 Sylvan Road Suite 700
East Point, GA 30344 

9384 - HES General - (404) 762-5636

9310 - ProSolutions - (404) 559-9899

FAYETTEVILLE
500 Sandy Creek Road
Fayetteville, GA 30214 

9304 - HES General - (404) 615-7663

LAGRANGE
200 Davis Road
Lagrange, GA 30240 

9347 - General - (706) 883-6172

MACON
4690 Broadway Lane
Macon, GA 31206 

9327 - General - (478) 788-1333

MARIETTA
1013 Sandy Plains Road
Marietta, GA 30066 

9339 - General - (770) 423-0700

NORCROSS
6664 Dawson Boulevard
Norcross, GA 30093 

9338 - General - (770) 448-6780

SAVANNAH
514 Bourne Avenue 
Garden City, GA 31418 

9346 - General - (912) 964-9474

VALDOSTA
1624 James P Rodgers Drive 
Valdosta, GA 31601 

9342 - General - (229) 244-8301

WINSTON
2750 Strawn Road 
Winston, GA 30187 

9344 - General - (678) 838-0481

Hawaii
HONOLULU
1176 Mikole Street
Honolulu, HI 96819             	

9760 - General - (808) 848-1016

KAPOLEI
91-209 Kalaeloa Boulevard 
Kapolei, HI 96707            	

9777 - General - (808) 682-8200

KONA
74-591 Honokohau Street 
Kailua Kona, HI 96740            	

9779 - General - (808) 331-1304

Illinois
CHICAGO
4039 South Peoria Street 
Chicago, IL 60609 

9113 - General - (773) 247-6297
2424 South Wabash Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60616 

9137 - General - (312) 842-7114

NAPERVILLE
31W350 Diehl Road 
Naperville, IL 60563 

9113 - ProSolutions - (630) 369-4100

Indiana
FORT WAYNE
3250 West Coliseum Boulevard
Fort Wayne, IN 46808            	

9102 - General - (260) 482-2224

INDIANAPOLIS
9010 Corporation Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46256            	

9132 - General - (317) 849-5124

PORTAGE
6611 Shepherd Drive
Portage, IN 46368            	

9123 - General - (219) 787-8448

Kentucky
LOUISVILLE
13159 Middletown Indust. Boulevard
Louisville, KY 40223            	

9166 - General - (502) 245-8211

Louisiana
BATON ROUGE
8080 Airline Highway
Baton Rouge, LA 70815            	

9240 - General - (225) 926-9239
7250 Exchequer Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70809           	

9232 - ProSolutions - (225) 756-0701

BOSSIER CITY
5000 Industrial Extension
Bossier City, LA 71112          	

9441 - General - (318) 752-4414

GONZALES
37486 Highway 30
Gonzales, LA 70737         	

9243 - General - (225) 647-2500



HercRentals.com 65

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

HARVEY
1421 MacArthur Avenue
Harvey, LA 70058

9288 - ProSolutions - (504) 371-6631

KENNER
141 West Airline Highway
Kenner, LA 70062

9242 - General - (504) 441-8100

SULPHUR
1853 Patton Street
Sulphur, LA 70665

9445 - General - (337) 625-3551

9483 - ProSolutions - (337) 882-1201

Maine
SCARBOROUGH
148 Pleasant Hill Road
Scarborough, ME 04074              	

9180 - General - (207) 885-0101

Mayland 
BALTIMORE
5501 O'Donnell Street
Baltimore, MD 21224              	

9112 - General - (410) 633-7000

FREDERICK
4622 Wedgewood Boulevard
Frederick, MD 21703              	

9114 - General - (301) 696-3040

UPPER MARLBORO
8400 Westphalia Rd
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774              	

9169 - General - (301) 736-8740

9170 - ProSolutions - (301) 996-1415

Massachusetts 
BILLERICA
257 Boston Road
Billerica, MA 01862              	

9107 - General - (800) 654-6659

9188 - ProSolutions - (800) 654-6659

BOSTON
45 Gerard Street
Boston, MA 02119              	

9162 - General - (617) 442-4210

9157 - ProSolutions - (617) 442-4210

WORCESTER
183 SW Cutoff
Worcester, MA 01604

9108 - ProSolutions - (508) 757-0620

Michigan
ERIE
6333 South Dixie Highway
Erie, MI 48133              	

9127 - General - (734) 848-3092

ROMULUS
29125 Smith Road
Romulus, MI 48174              	

9128 - General - (734) 595-7075

Mississippi
RICHLAND
320 Highway 49 South
Richland, MS 39218              	

9239 - General - (601) 939-0986

TUPELO
1175 D.L. Collums Drive
Tupelo, MS 38801              	

9213 - General - (662) 680-3183

Missouri
JOPLIN
2315 East 7th Street
Joplin, MO 64801              	

9472 - General - (417) 659-8763

KANSAS CITY
707 East 16th Street
Kansas City, MO 64108              	

9422 - General - (816) 221-7788
1735 Charlotte Street
Kansas City, MO 64108              	

9424 - ProSolutions - (816) 490-4100

SPRINGFIELD
1907 East Bergman
Springfield, MO 65801              	

9423 - General - (417) 865-5561

SAINT LOUIS
3030 Market Street
Saint Louis, MO 63103              	

9456 - General - (314) 534-8300

SAINT PETERS
8016 Veteran's Memeorial Parkway
Saint Peters, MO 63376              	

9426 - General - (636) 696-4004

Nebraska
OMAHA
5604 Center Street 
Omaha, NE 68106              	

9448 - General - (402) 551-3447

Nevada
LAS VEGAS
4555 Wynn Road
Las Vegas, NV 89103              	

9661 - General - (702) 791-1100

9663 - ProSolutions - (702) 791-1100

SPARKS
1610 Kleppe Lane
Sparks, NV 89431              	

9720 - General - (775) 359-9090

New Jersey
EAST BRUNSWICK
49 West Ferris Street
East Brunswick, NJ 08816              	

9173 - General - (732) 432-7210

FAIRFIELD
19-25 Route 46 West
Fairfield, NJ 07004              	

9140 - General - (973) 439-5641

HACKENSACK
49 Wesley Street
Hackensack, NJ 07606              	

9175 - General - (201) 968-0991

NEWARK
87 Doremus Avenue
Newark, NJ 07105              	

9144 - General - (973) 776-9700

9176 - ProSolutions - (973) 776-9700
67-85 Doremus Avenue
Newark, NJ 07105              	

9167 - General - (973) 589-7540

TOMS RIVER
1408 Lakewood Road
Toms River, NJ 08755              	

9179 - General - (732) 504-0880

New Mexico
ALBUQUERQUE
3601 Osuna Road NE
Albuquerque, NJ 87109              	

9604 - General - (505) 344-5500



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations66

BR
A

N
CH

 L
O

CA
TI

O
N

S

New York
ASTORIA
19-01 Steinway Street
Astoria, NY 11105              	

9151 - General - (718) 777-5126

BRONX
3967 Provost Avenue
Bronx, NY 10466             	

9181 - ProSolutions - (973) 776-9700

FARMINGDALE
206 NY - 109
Farmingdale, NY 11735             	

9191 - General - (631) 694-4422

9146 - ProSolutions - (631) 694-4422

LATHAM
3 Avis Drive
Latham, NY 12110             	

9139 - General - (518) 783-4598

LIVERPOOL
4578 Buckley Road
Liverpool, NY 13088             	

9145 - General - (315) 622-4939

MOUNT VERNON
802 South 3rd Avenue
Mt. Vernin, NY 10550             	

9178 - General - (718) 231-7693

TONAWANDA
125 Milens Avenue
Tonawanda, NY 14150             	

9147 - General - (716) 876-4779

North Carolina
APEX
2016 Lufkin Road
Apex, NC 27539              	

9319 - General - (919) 303-6758

ARDEN
30 Walden Drive
Arden, NC 28704              	

9329 - General - (828) 654-7376

AYDEN
5886 Ernest Taylor Road
Ayden, NC 28513              	

9329 - General - (252) 746-8911

North Dakota
BISMARCK
3101 Morrison Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58504              	

9452 - General - (701) 224-3500

WILLISTON
5823 Jefferson Lane
Williston, ND 58801              	

9461 - General - (701) 609-5561

Ohio
BEDFORD HEIGHTS
21913 Aurora Road
Bedford Heights, OH 44146              	

9154 - General - (216) 587-4372

CINCINNATI
1438 East Galbraith Road
Cincinnati, OH 45215              	

9153 - General - (513) 242-8106

COLUMBUS
523 Stimmel Road
Columbus, OH 43223              	

9131 - General - (614) 443-4547

NEW PHILADELPHIA
1140 West High Avenue
New Philadelphia, OH 44663              	

9138 - General - (330) 308-0241

Oklahoma
CHICKASHA
725 East Choctaw
Chickasha, OK 73018              	

9506 - General - (405) 224-0164

DURANT
2800 North 1st Avenue
Durant, OK 74701              	

9509 - General - (580) 924-5683

ENID
1702 North Van Burden
Enid, OK 73703              	

9508 - General - (580) 234-7368

NEWCASTLE
3231 North Meridian
Newcastle, OK 73065              	

9565 - ProSolutions - (405) 482-7024

CHARLOTTE
901 Westinghouse Boulevard
Charlotte, NC 28273

9320 - General - (704) 504-8539 

9235 - ProResources - (704) 504-8539
9312 - ProSolutions - (704) 504-8539
4429 Equipment
Charlotte, NC 28269

9321 - General - (704) 598-0241 

CLAYTON
7950 US-70 Business Hwy West
Clayton, NC 27520

9314 - General - (919) 359-3570 

DURHAM
1002 Ellis Road
Durham, NC 27520

9324 - General - (919) 598-1935 

FAYETTEVILLE
608 Middle Road
Fayetteville, NC 28312

9340 - General - (910) 483-9666

GREENSBORO
1140 O'Henry Boulevard
Greensboro, NC 27415

9318 - General - (336) 275-0775

KNIGHTDALE
532 Three Sisters Road
Knightdale, NC 27545

9133 - General - (919) 679-6009

9134 - ProSolutions - (919) 679-6009

RALEIGH
1409 Capital Boulevard
Raleigh, NC 27603

9325 - General - (919) 834-2527

SHELBY
1859 East Dixon Boulevard
Shelby, NC 28152

9313 - General - (704) 482-4223

WILMINGTON
5935 Market Street
Wilmington, NC 28405

9326 - General - (910) 799-9751

WINSTON-SALEM
1400 Martin Luther King
Winston-Salem, NC 27107

9323 - General - (336) 788-8640



HercRentals.com 67

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

OKLAHOMA CITY
5222 North Bryant Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73121

9460 - General - (405) 424-8822

PONCA CITY
1415 West South Avenue
Ponca City, OK 74601

9501 - General - (580) 765-6956

SHAWNEE
14103 South Highway 177
Shawnee, OK 74804

9502 - General - (405) 273-7530

STILLWATER
123 South Perkins Road
Stillwater, OK 74074

9503 - General - (405) 372-7666

TULSA
4445 South Mingo Road
Tulsa, OK 74146

9459 - General - (918) 622-7150

Oregon
COBURG
90675 Roberts Road
Coburg, OR 97408              	

9716 - General - (541) 431-1170

PORTTLAND
4939 NE Columbia Boulevard
Portland, OR 97218              	

9724 - General - (503) 287-5789 

9701 - ProSolutions - (503) 287-5789

SALEM
404520 Cherry Avenue NE
Salem, OR 97303              	

9718 - General - (503) 390-1945

Pennsylania
ALLENTOWN
4950 West Tilghman Street
Allentown, PA 18104              	

9136 - General - (610) 391-1890

GLENSHAW
2001 Williams Fynn Highway
Glenshaw, PA 15116              	

9161 - Genral - (412) 487-7919

9159 - ProSolutions - (412) 487-7920

HARRISBURG
470 Penhar Road
Harrisburg, PA 17111

9150 - General - (717) 564-5249

PHILADELPHIA
6951 Norwitch Drive
Philadelphia, PA 19153

9163 - General - (215) 749-1290

9183 - ProSolutions - (215) 749-1290

9135 - ProTrucks - (215) 749-1290

South Carolina
COLUMBIA
131 Court Road
Columbia, SC 29203             	

9330 - General - (803) 786-2900

GREER
302 East Frontage Road
Greer, SC 29651             	

9322 - General - (864) 877-1806

MYRTLE BEACH
4805 Highway 501
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579             	

9316 - General - (843) 236-2369

CHARLESTON
6445 Fain Road
Charleston, SC 29418             	

9331 - General - (843) 572-5904

Tennessee
CHATTANOOGA
1913 East 24th Street Place
Chattanooga, TN 37404             	

9306 - General - (423) 624-6955

KNOXVILLE
2804 John Deere Drive
Knoxville, TN 37917             	

9307 - General - (856) 546-3700

MEMPHIS
673  East Brooks Road
Memphis, TN 38116            	

9201 - General - (901) 398-43720

NASHVILLE
1320 Murfreesboro Road
Nashville, TN 37217            	

9209 - General - (615) 365-8888

9360 - ProSolutions - (615) 365-8888

Texas
AUSTIN
3737 Airport Boulevard
Austin, TX 78722              	

9419 - General - (512) 472-5038

BEAUMONT
6325 Highway 347
Beaumont, TX 77705              	

9419 - General - (409) 727-1390
3440 West Cardinal Drive
Beaumont, TX 77705              	

9482 - ProSolutions - (409) 842-2294

CLUTE
531 South Brazosport Blvd
Clute, TX 77531             	

9479 - General - (979) 265-4060

CONROE
777 Interstate 45
Conroe, TX 77301             	

9409 - General - (936) 441-0501

CORPUS CHRISTI
313 South Padre Island Drive
Corpus Christi, TX 78405             	

9411 - General - (361) 289-1204

DEER PARK 
1002 Clay Court
Deer Park, TX 77536             	

9481 - General - (218) 478-7921

9049 - ProResources - (218) 478-7921
1110 Howard Park
Deer Park, TX 77536             	

9480 - ProSolutions - (218) 4478-6394

DENTON
4637 West University
Denton, TX 78405             	

9504 - General - (940) 484-5288

EL PASO
830 Pendale Road 
El Paso, TX 79907             	

9403 - General - (915) 590-9399

FORT WORTH
4901 Carey Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76119             	

9463 - General - (817) 625-5521

9464 - ProSolutions - (817) 625-5521



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations68

BR
A

N
CH

 L
O

CA
TI

O
N

S

HOUSTON
3920 North Freeway
Houston, TX 77022

9404 - General - (713) 884-8066

9405 - ProSolutions - (713) 884-8066
6230 South Loop
Houston, TX 77087

9412 - General - (713) 641-2391

9413 - ProSolutions - (713) 641-2391

LA FERIA
1801 West Expressway 83
La Feria, TX 78559

9410 - General - (956) 797-4747

LONGVIEW
5001 West Loop 281
Longview, TX 75607

9469 - General - (903) 757-4171

MCKINNEY
193 Industrial Boulevard 
McKinney, TX 75069

9522 - General - (469) 796-4130

MIDLAND
8282 IH 20 West 
Midland, TX 79706

9449 - General - (432) 563-0361

SAN ANTONIO
668 North WW White Road 
San Antonio, TX 78219

9416 - General - (210) 661-4281

TEXAS CITY
102 HIghway 146 North 
Texas City, TX 77590

9407 - General - (409) 945-5131

9406 - ProSolutions - (409) 945-5131

Utah
OREM
840 N Industrial Park Drive
Orem, UT 84057             	

9401 - General - (801) 226-1392

WEST VALLEY CITY
2120 South Weste
West Valley City, UT 84119             	

9615 - General - (801) 977-9944

Virginia
GAINESVILLE
5529 Wellington Road
Gainesville, VA 20155             	

9155 - General - (703) 753-9494

RICHMOND
9300 Burge Avenue
Richamond, VA 23237             	

9160 - General - (804) 271-6473

ROANOKE
2315 Patterson Avenue
Roanoke, VA 24016             	

9125 - General - (540) 982-0005

STERLING
23745 Pebble Run Place
Sterling, VA 20166             	

9156 - General - (703) 996-1415

VIRGINIA BEACH
717 South Military Highway
Virginia Beach, VA 23464             	

9120 - General - (757) 424-2110

Washington
BELLEVUE
13200 Bel-red Road
Bellevue, WA 98005            	

9712 - General - (425) 453-4045

BELLINGHAM
1840 North State Street
Bellingham, WA 98225            	

9769 - General - (360) 734-2900

BURLINGTON
1681 Fisher Lane
Burlington, WA 98233            	

9719 - General - (360) 707-5571

DES MOINES
22868 Pacific Highway South
Des Moines, WA 98198            	

9719 - ProSolutions - (206) 878-6482

EVERETT
3516 McDougall Avenue
Evertte, WA 98201            	

9714 - General - (425) 303-6900

FIFE
4403 20th Street East
Fife, WA 98424          	

9722 - General - (253) 922-3852

MOSES LAKE
9147 Tydall Road NE 
Moses Lake, WA 98837             	

9755 - ProSolutions 

OLYMPIA
9404 Kimmie Street SW
Olympia, WA 98512             	

9710 - General - (360) 491-9424

RICHLAND
266 Wellsian Way
Richland, WA 99352             	

9711 - General - (509) 943-1163

SEATTLE
5055 4th Avenue South
Seattle, WA 98134             	

9721 - General - (206) 934-5700
4233 Leary Way NW
Seattle, WA 98107             	

9781 - General - (206) 782-4200

SPOKANE VALLEY
328 North Fancher Road
Spokane Valley, WA 99212             	

9782 - General - (509) 535-4261

West Virginia
SOUTH CHARLESTON
1000 Kramer Street
South Charleston, WA 25309            	

9126 - General - (304) 744-7368

Wisconsin
OAK CREEK
950 West Rawson Avenue
Oak Creek, WA 53154            	

9141 - General - (414) 768-1811

Wyoming
CHEYENNE
707 East Fox Farm Road
Cheyenne, WA 82007            	

9601 - General - (307) 635-1255



HercRentals.com 69

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

Alberta
ANZAC
118 Gilmore Drive	
Anzac, AB TOP1J0                 	

8529 - General - (780) 334-2024

8528 - ProSolutions - (780) 334-2024

BONNYVILLE 
Unit 103 7301-50 Avenue
Bonnyville, AB T9N 2P3        	

8516 - General - (780) 812-3433

CALGARY 
4747 25 Street S.E.
Calgary, AB T2B 3R9        	

8504 - General - (403) 287-9494

8526 - ProSolutions - (403) 287-9494
116 Meridian Road SE 
Calgary, AB T2A 1X2

8506 - General - (403) 2248-5414
4398  112 Avenue SE
Calgary, AB T2C 2KC

8513 - General - (403) 723-3002

EDMONTON 
8660 61 Avenue
Edmonton, AB T6E 5P6       	

8505 - General - (780) 435-3711
7905 50 Street
Edmonton, AB T6B 1ES      	

8520 - General - (780) 465-2100
5708 67 Avenue 
Edmonton, AB T6BB 3P8  	

8523 - ProResources - (780) 450-7901
8660 61 Avenue 
Edmonton, AB T6E 5P6	

8533 - ProSolutions - (780) 400-0998

FORT MCMURRAY 
105 MacKay Crescent
Fort McMurray, AB T9H 4C9       	

8502 - General - (780) 743-6233

FORT SASKATCHEWAN 
11230 88 Avenue
Fort Saskatchewan, AB T8L 3W5       	

8530 - General - (780) 992-7218

GRAND PRAIRIE 
10801 78 Avenue
Grand Prairie, AB T8W 2L2      	

8503 - General - (780) 538-9499

8525 -ProSolutions - (780) 538-9499

HINTON 
113 King Street
Hinton, AB T7V 1G7

8576 - General - (780) 740-0236

RED DEER 
7899 Gaetz Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4P 2S4 

8501 - General - (403) 342-7220

WHITECOURT 
5221 59 Street
Whitecourt, AB T7S 1N9 

8521 - General - (780) 778-4411

British Columbia
SURREY
12135 86 Avenue
Surrey, BC V3W 3H8          	

8507 - General - (604) 599-7368
 
Manitoba
WINNIPEG
1600 Gamble Place
Winnipeg, MB R3T 3L7          	

8510 - General - (204) 488-4929
 
New Brunswick
SAINT JOHN
165 McIlveen Drive
Saint John, NB E2J 4Y7          	

8221 - General - (506) 645-2277
 
Nova Scotia
DARTMOUTH
590 Windmill Road
Dartmouth, NS B3B 1B5          	

8232 - General - (902) 468-2277
 
Ontario
CAMBRIDGE
500 Collier MacMillan Drive
Cambridge, ON N1R 6R5          	

8240 - General - (519) 624-7940

ETOBICOKE
35 Claireville Drive
Etobicoke, ON M9W 5z7          	

8225 - ProSolutions - (416) 679-4180

HAMILTON 
2418 Barton Street East
Hamilton, ON L8E 2W7

8222 - General - (905) 545-2233

KINGSTON 
15 Terry Fox Drive
Kingston, ON K7M 7K5

8208 - General - (905) 545-2233

LONDON 
26 Royce Court
London, ON N6E 1L1

8224 - General - (519) 649-7014

OSHAWA 
411 Bloor Street  
Oshawa, ON L1J 5Y5

8223 - General - (905) 404-8411

OTTAWA 
860 Belfast Road  
Ottawa, ON K1G 0Z6

8223 - General - (613) 244-4388

8214 - ProSolutions - (613) 244-4388

SARNIA 
526 Vidal Street South  
Sarnia, ON N7T 2V6 

8207 - General - (519) 336-4020

8250 - ProSolutions - (519) 336-4020

SAINT CATHARINES 
278 Saint Paul Street  
Saint Catharines, ON L2S 2E7 

8205 - General - (905) 687-8255

TORONTO 
6900 Finch Avenue 
Toronto, ON M9W 0A8 

8203 - General - (416) 679-4180

WINDSOR 
5225 County Road 42
Windsor, ON N8N 2M1 

8206 - General - (519) 972-8144

Saskatchewan
REGINA
625 Winnipeg Street
Regina, SK S4P 3C6          	

8514 - General - (306) 775-2214

SASKATOON
3611 Arthur Rose Avenue
Regina, SK S7P 0A9          	

8515 - General - (306) 242-5853



Call 888-777-2700 for rates and reservations70

BR
A

N
CH

 L
O

CA
TI

O
N

S

ProResources INDEX

A

Air Drills  13

Air Grinders  13, 15

Air Impact Wrenches  14

Air Manifold  14

Air Powered Fans  15

Air Saws  15

Air Tools  12

B

Blowers  16

C

Cable Pulling  38

Chain Hoists  45, 46

Conduit Bending  38

Cylinders  22

D

Delivery Fleet  6

Dollies  47

Drill Press  19, 20

Drills  14

E

Electric Drills  19

Electric LED Light Towers  31, 32

Electric Saws  20

Electric Tools 19

Electric Welders  57

F

Fans  16

Flange Spreaders  42

G

Grinders  13, 15

H

Hand Trucks  47

Hazardous Location Lighting  29

Hazardous Location Lights  29

Hydraulic Torquing  24

Hydrostatic Test Pumps  23

J

Jacks  22

L

LED Light Towers  31, 32

Light Towers  31, 32

M

Metal Halide Light Towers  29, 31, 32



HercRentals.com 71

BRA
N

CH
 LO

CATIO
N

S

Notes
P

Pipe Beveling Tools  36

Pipe Stand  37

Pipe Threading  35

Plasma Cutters  55

Pneumatic Tourqing  24

R

Rock Drill  14

S

Sheaves  39

Small Portable Lighting  28

Solar Light Towers  32

Storage Containers  51, 52

T

Tourqing Accessories  25

Tourquing  24

Tow Behind Light Towers  29, 31, 32

V

Vises  37

W

Welders - Electric  57

Welders - Engine Driven  56

Welders - Multi Operator Racks  57



Call 888-777-2700  
for rates and reservations

HercRentals.com


